

Director's Office
800 Lincoln Way, Ames, Iowa 50010
Phone: 515-239-1111

January 15, 2016

TO: Glen Dickinson, Director
Legislative Services Agency

FROM: Paul Trombino III, Director

RE: Iowa Code section 307.47 Equipment and Vehicle Report

Attached is the Equipment and Vehicle Purchase Report for Fiscal Year 2014 as required by Iowa Code section 307.47. The report is sorted by our accounting object codes. The object codes help you sort the equipment into general categories. The following list will help you understand the codes:

Object	Description
701	Self Propelled Vehicles
702	Road Equipment & Trailers
703	Large Office Furniture & Files
704	Shop Tools & Small Equipment
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment
706	Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment
707-711	Computers & Related Equipment

Let me know if you need any further information.

PT:sa
Attachment

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701 - Self Propelled Vehicles							
701	260715	1	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	15 A04I: Small Utility Vehicle	2	\$22,651.50	\$45,303.00
701	260687	1	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	15 A03F: Pickup, Standard Cab, 8'Box, 4x4	6	\$22,924.00	\$137,544.00
701	259911	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	15 A01C: Sedan, Compact 4-Door FFV	3	\$15,290.14	\$45,870.42
701	263929	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	Van, 15-passenger	1	\$37,064.00	\$37,064.00
701	259881	1	DEE ZEE INC	Front aluminum push bumper assembly for 2015 Chevrolet Tahoe, 4x4, Police Pursuit Vehicle (PPV)	22	\$252.00	\$5,544.00
701	260524	1	DEE ZEE INC	Dee Zee model LE0560	1	\$252.00	\$252.00
701	256809	1	EDS LAWN EQUIPMENT	Mower, Zero Turn	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
701	257386	1	HAWKEYE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 Rear Heater Betterment for 2015 Ford Transit Van (A33941)	1	\$634.00	\$634.00
701	257741	1	JOHN DEERE NO. AMERICA AG MARKETING	Mower, Riding Lawn	1	\$2,429.19	\$2,429.19
701	264362	1	JOHN DEERE NO. AMERICA AG MARKETING	15 A35: All Terrain Vehicle	1	\$10,229.26	\$10,229.26
701	259469	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A02C: Enforcement Pursuit Vehicle, 4x4	22	\$33,274.33	\$732,035.26
701	260393	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A03A: Pickup, Standard Cab, 8' Box	25	\$19,256.10	\$481,402.50
701	260393	3	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A04A: Van, HD 2-Passenger - Standard Length	4	\$27,627.74	\$110,510.96
701	260393	4	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A04A: Van, HD 2-Passenger - Standard Length	1	\$27,852.99	\$27,852.99
701	260393	5	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A05: Pickup, Heavy-Duty, 8' Box	1	\$22,996.39	\$22,996.39
701	260393	6	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A05G: Pickup, Heavy-Duty, Extended Cab, 4x4, 8' Box	1	\$36,713.69	\$36,713.69
701	260553	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	15 A03H: Pickup, Compact Ext Cab, 4x4	2	\$26,251.15	\$52,502.30
701	261986	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Betterment: Dash Trim Piece, Part Number - 2288554	22	\$170.00	\$3,740.00
701	254286	1	MH EQUIPMENT COMPANY	Electric Forklift per Specification	1	\$28,144.39	\$28,144.39
701	257134	1	MH EQUIPMENT COMPANY	Replacement battery charger for A33942.	1	\$304.00	\$304.00
701	263733	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Mower, Riding Zero-Turn, 60" Deck	4	\$6,682.00	\$26,728.00
701	251256	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A07G: Single Axle Snow Truck - Crew Cab/Auto Trans	1	\$117,923.00	\$117,923.00
701	251296	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A07B: Single Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	7	\$108,295.00	\$758,065.00
701	251329	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	14	\$109,738.00	\$1,536,332.00
701	251566	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	15	\$122,977.00	\$1,844,655.00
701	251568	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/20K Front Axle/Auto Trans	12	\$123,828.00	\$1,485,936.00
701	251785	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A07E: Single Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$109,738.00	\$109,738.00
701	251785	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A12B: Heavy-Duty Tandem Axle Snow Removal Truck	1	\$123,828.00	\$123,828.00
701	252709	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	13 Hoist Shut-Off Betterment for FY'13 Trucks: A33636 thru A33666.	31	\$314.00	\$9,734.00
701	252715	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 Hoist Shut-Off Betterment for FY'14 Trucks: A33812 thru A33814 and A33820 thru A33821.	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
701	252715	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 Wing Relief Valve Betterment for FY'14 Trucks: A33827 thru A33834.	8	\$119.40	\$955.20
701	253552	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 A13a: Semi-Tractor, Tandem Axle	1	\$108,820.00	\$108,820.00
701	255170	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	A08:LD Signing Truck Chassis	6	\$85,850.00	\$515,100.00
701	257165	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Truck, Aerial Boom Cab/Chassis	3	\$93,687.00	\$281,061.00
701	257165	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Truck, Aerial Boom Cab/Chassis	3	\$93,687.00	\$281,061.00
701	257165	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Truck, Aerial Boom Cab/Chassis	3	\$93,687.00	\$281,061.00
701	257718	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 Pressure Limiting Cartridges	6	\$204.00	\$1,224.00
701	257933	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	1	\$110,844.00	\$110,844.00
701	257933	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07B: Single Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	1	\$108,295.00	\$108,295.00
701	257947	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	1	\$122,977.00	\$122,977.00
701	257947	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans/20K Front Axle	1	\$123,828.00	\$123,828.00
701	261783	1	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Hydraulic Thumb	1	\$5,020.00	\$5,020.00
701	260571	1	RUETERS RED POWER	Loader, Used Wheel	1	\$43,900.00	\$43,900.00
701	259910	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A01B: Sedan, Mid-Size FFV	1	\$19,043.00	\$19,043.00
701	260242	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A04G: Minivan, 7-Passenger Ext FWD	3	\$21,221.00	\$63,663.00
701	260242	2	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A03D: Pickup, Standard Extended Cab w/ 6'Box	4	\$21,752.00	\$87,008.00
701	260686	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A01E: SUV, Small 4x2, FFV	10	\$20,435.00	\$204,350.00
701	261034	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A04S: Van, Specialty	1	\$29,665.00	\$29,665.00
701	262096	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A04G: Minivan, 7-Passenger Ext FWD	1	\$20,963.00	\$20,963.00
701	262922	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	15 A03D: Pickup, Standard Extended Cab w/ 6'Box	66	\$21,752.00	\$1,435,632.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701	259912	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	15 A01F: Sedan, Mid-Size, 4-Door Hybrid	1	\$23,539.00	\$23,539.00
701	255770	1	TRANS-IOWA EQUIPMENT INC	15 A34: Snow Blower Betterment for trucks A33551 & A33606.	2	\$18,600.00	\$37,200.00
701	256750	1	TURF CARS LTD	2008 Yamaha Drive Gas Golf Cart	1	\$5,125.95	\$5,125.95
701	260556	1	TURPIN DODGE OF DUBUQUE LLC	15 A04H: Van, Small Cargo	3	\$23,160.50	\$69,481.50
701	260556	2	TURPIN DODGE OF DUBUQUE LLC	15 A06B: Pickup, Crew Cab, 4x4	1	\$28,869.00	\$28,869.00
701	256399	1	WINDRIDGE IMPLEMENTS LLC	Tractor with MFWD	12	\$80,307.08	\$963,684.96
701	256399	1	WINDRIDGE IMPLEMENTS LLC	Tractor with MFWD	12	\$80,307.08	\$963,684.96
701	257391	1	WINDRIDGE IMPLEMENTS LLC	15 A30: Complete Laforge front PTO and 3-point hitch to fit	3	\$10,997.30	\$32,991.90
Total 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles					367		\$13,769,308.82
702 - Road Equipment & Trailers							
702	257023	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Topper, Pickup, Roll-up	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
702	261500	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Aluminum Pickup Topper, Item-1 as per Spec No.	1	\$906.00	\$906.00
702	261500	2	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Aluminum Pickup Topper, Item-3 as per Spec No.	1	\$1,384.00	\$1,384.00
702	261500	3	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Cargo Slide Out, Item-4 as per Spec. No.	2	\$1,525.00	\$3,050.00
702	261500	4	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	ARE, DCU Pickup Topper, Item-5 as per Spec No.	1	\$1,985.00	\$1,985.00
702	264328	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Topper, Pickup, Commercial Aluminum Topper with	1	\$2,208.00	\$2,208.00
702	257949	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	15 B207 Edge Rut, Slip-in Complete, Sled and Hopper with Center Chute.	4	\$4,371.00	\$17,484.00
702	258618	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	15 B088 Heater, Pavement, Shop built, same build as 2009 units.	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
702	255196	1	BROWN MOTOR CARS	Trailer, Light Duty Cargo	2	\$2,835.00	\$5,670.00
702	256516	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Bucket Attachment, 12-inch bucket attachment Bobcat part #7150510.	1	\$845.25	\$845.25
702	260721	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Trailer, Tilt Deck Equipment, As per Spec. No 1-B640-1214	1	\$12,915.00	\$12,915.00
702	262021	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Bucket, 36-inch Smooth with Power-Tilt.	1	\$5,363.32	\$5,363.32
702	261956	1	CLIVE POWER EQUIPMENT	DR 3-Point Hitch Trimmer Mower, Model# TRM3PTX	1	\$1,107.99	\$1,107.99
702	256143	1	CRANES & EQUIPMENT CORP	Articulated Crane with Auger Circuit and Basket as per Spec. 6-B056-0414	6	\$22,687.00	\$136,122.00
702	256143	2	CRANES & EQUIPMENT CORP	Quick Coupling for Personnel Basket	6	\$385.00	\$2,310.00
702	261894	1	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	Mower, Brush - Skid Steer	1	\$8,770.00	\$8,770.00
702	255519	1	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	14 B574 Sprayer, Anti-Ice Trailer: Item-1 Trailer Only as per Spec. No. 7-B574-0314	2	\$17,273.00	\$34,546.00
702	255519	2	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	14 B574 Sprayer, Anti-Ice Trailer: Item-2 Anti-Ice Trailer Complete as per Spec. No 7-B574-0314	3	\$26,803.00	\$80,409.00
702	255519	3	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	15 B574 Sprayer, Anti-Ice Trailer: Item-2 Anti-Ice Trailer Complete as per Spec. No 7-B574-0314	2	\$26,803.00	\$53,606.00
702	259097	1	FOUNDATION MECHANICS INC	15 B308bet Machine, Road Rating, Betterment	2	\$40,829.61	\$81,659.22
702	260914	1	HAMPTON EQUIPMENT INC	Asphalt Patching Machine, Trailer Mounted, As per Spec No. 2-B307-1114	2	\$52,500.00	\$105,000.00
702	257067	1	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice	22	\$1,585.00	\$34,870.00
702	257067	2	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice	30	\$2,197.00	\$65,910.00
702	257721	1	INTERNATIONAL CYBERNETICS CORPORATION	15 B645bet Trailer, Road Tester, Betterment	2	\$6,499.00	\$12,998.00
702	257721	2	INTERNATIONAL CYBERNETICS CORPORATION	15 B303bet Machine, Profiler, Betterment	1	\$8,292.00	\$8,292.00
702	263091	1	IOWA FARM EQUIPMENT	Chipper, Brush, 3pt. mounted	1	\$9,889.00	\$9,889.00
702	256533	1	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-DES MOINES	15 B648 Trailer, Semi Tanker, 5000 gallon, Nebraska Federal Surplus #14-0117-1	1	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
702	258952	1	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-DES MOINES	15 B648 Trailer, Semi Tanker, 5000 gallon, Nebraska Federal Surplus #15-0003-1	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
702	260181	1	KELTEK INC	15 B495: Arrow, Signal	7	\$1,216.38	\$8,514.66
702	260519	1	KELTEK INC	15 B495: Arrow, Signal	4	\$1,216.38	\$4,865.52
702	260850	1	KELTEK INC	15 B495: Arrow, Signal Enforcement-2015 and newer Chevy Tahoe	22	\$806.27	\$17,737.94
702	260850	2	KELTEK INC	15 B291 Light Bar, Enforcement - 2015 and newer Chevy Tahoe	22	\$1,886.16	\$41,495.52
702	261728	1	KERMIT MISKELL & SONS LTD	Mower, Disc with Topping Kit, ITEM-1 as per	3	\$9,064.50	\$27,193.50
702	261728	2	KERMIT MISKELL & SONS LTD	Mower, Disc without Topping Kit, ITEM-2 as per	1	\$8,468.50	\$8,468.50
702	256436	1	KIMCO USA INC	Conveyor Loading Hopper,	3	\$6,820.35	\$20,461.05
702	257392	1	LOWE MANUFACTURING	14/15 B004 Auger Head, K-Boom Attach with 9-inch bit	6	\$1,886.40	\$11,318.40
702	258921	1	MACQUEEN EQUIPMENT INC	15 B261 Heater, Premix	1	\$21,078.25	\$21,078.25
702	261499	1	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Access Roll-Up Cover, Item-2 as per Spec.	3	\$340.00	\$1,020.00
702	263928	1	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Topper, Pickup, Fiberglass Bed Cover for a 2015 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Standard Cab 4x4 with a long box, as per Spec No. 4-E	4	\$925.00	\$3,700.00
702	263962	1	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Access Roll-Up Cover	1	\$340.00	\$340.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	256785	1	MOBILE DRILL LLC	Wireless Remote Safety Betterment for Department Mobile Drill	1	\$11,225.00	\$11,225.00
702	256444	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	PLOW, HYDRAULIC REVERSIBLE, STRAIGHT, ITEM-1 as per Spec No. 14-B508-1-B531-0514	14	\$4,360.00	\$61,040.00
702	256444	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	PLOW, HYDRAULIC REVERSIBLE, FUNNEL, ITEM-2 as per Spec No. 14-B508-1-B531-0514	1	\$5,492.00	\$5,492.00
702	259543	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 B589 Winter tailgate (new style) w/spreader, as per quote #1521922LS	1	\$8,445.00	\$8,445.00
702	260655	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 B590 Spreader, Under tailgate for VIN#1HTWPAZTXBJ255523	1	\$6,682.16	\$6,682.16
702	256667	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Snow Blower, 3pt. Twin Fan	3	\$14,956.00	\$44,868.00
702	257254	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	3pt. Farm Auger Style Snow Blower	3	\$3,797.00	\$11,391.00
702	251256	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B040:4-yard Dump Body (DB)	1	\$10,480.00	\$10,480.00
702	251256	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B518: Medium-Duty, Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	1	\$7,332.00	\$7,332.00
702	251256	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540: Under-Body Plow (UBP)	1	\$12,139.00	\$12,139.00
702	251256	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,158.00	\$15,158.00
702	251296	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B040:4-yard Dump Body (DB)	7	\$10,480.00	\$73,360.00
702	251296	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B520: Light-Duty Wing, Right (LDW-R)	4	\$4,196.00	\$16,784.00
702	251296	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B520: Light-Duty Wing, Left (LDW-L)	1	\$4,196.00	\$4,196.00
702	251296	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	2	\$12,139.00	\$24,278.00
702	251296	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	5	\$2,872.00	\$14,360.00
702	251296	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	4	\$2,753.00	\$11,012.00
702	251296	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,158.00	\$15,158.00
702	251296	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$15,363.00	\$15,363.00
702	251296	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	5	\$5,587.00	\$27,935.00
702	251329	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B040:4-yard Dump Body (DB)	14	\$10,480.00	\$146,720.00
702	251329	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	14	\$12,139.00	\$169,946.00
702	251329	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	8	\$2,872.00	\$22,976.00
702	251329	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	8	\$2,753.00	\$22,024.00
702	251329	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Left (WTG-ZV-L)	1	\$15,158.00	\$15,158.00
702	251329	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B589: Winter Tailgate, Dual (WTG-ZV-D)	4	\$10,736.00	\$42,944.00
702	251329	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	8	\$5,587.00	\$44,696.00
702	251329	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B516: Light Duty Mid Wing, Right (LDMW-R)	3	\$5,986.00	\$17,958.00
702	251329	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B516: Light Duty Mid Wing, Dual (LDMW-D)	4	\$10,641.00	\$42,564.00
702	251329	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	6	\$7,332.00	\$43,992.00
702	251329	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,332.00	\$7,332.00
702	251329	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	1	\$1,962.00	\$1,962.00
702	251329	14	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Right (WTG-ZV-R)	1	\$15,363.00	\$15,363.00
702	251566	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	1	\$13,639.00	\$13,639.00
702	251566	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B041:8-yard Dump Body (DB)	15	\$11,906.00	\$178,590.00
702	251566	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	8	\$7,332.00	\$58,656.00
702	251566	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Left (MDRW-L)	7	\$7,332.00	\$51,324.00
702	251566	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	14	\$11,467.00	\$160,538.00
702	251566	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	8	\$2,872.00	\$22,976.00
702	251566	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	2	\$3,470.00	\$6,940.00
702	251566	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Right (WTG-ZV-R)	2	\$16,226.00	\$32,452.00
702	251566	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B589: Winter Tailgate, Dual (WTG-ZV-D)	5	\$11,656.00	\$58,280.00
702	251566	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	5	\$5,587.00	\$27,935.00
702	251566	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	2	\$2,026.00	\$4,052.00
702	251566	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	3	\$9,945.00	\$29,835.00
702	251568	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B041: 8-yard Dump Body (DB)	12	\$11,906.00	\$142,872.00
702	251568	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW)	7	\$13,258.00	\$92,806.00
702	251568	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B522: Heavy Duty, Front Wing , Right (HDFW-R)	5	\$9,381.00	\$46,905.00
702	251568	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	2	\$11,467.00	\$22,934.00
702	251568	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	5	\$2,872.00	\$14,360.00
702	251568	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	3	\$3,470.00	\$10,410.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	251568	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B588: Winter Tailgate, Zero Velocity Sander, Left (WTG-ZV-L)	2	\$15,897.00	\$31,794.00
702	251568	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B589: Winter Tailgate, Dual (WTG-ZV-D)	5	\$11,656.00	\$58,280.00
702	251568	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	5	\$5,587.00	\$27,935.00
702	251568	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	1	\$2,026.00	\$2,026.00
702	251568	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	10	\$13,639.00	\$136,390.00
702	251785	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B040: 4-yard Dump Body (DB)	1	\$10,480.00	\$10,480.00
702	251785	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B516: Light-Duty, Mid-Wing - Right (LDMW-R)	1	\$5,986.00	\$5,986.00
702	251785	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540: Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$12,139.00	\$12,139.00
702	251785	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	1	\$2,753.00	\$2,753.00
702	251785	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B589: Winter Tailgate - Dual Sanders (WTG-D)	1	\$10,736.00	\$10,736.00
702	251785	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B041: 8-yard Dump Body (DB)	1	\$11,906.00	\$11,906.00
702	251785	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	1	\$2,872.00	\$2,872.00
702	251785	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B590D: Tailgate Sander with Dual Spinners (B590-D)	1	\$5,587.00	\$5,587.00
702	251785	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B522: Heavy-Duty, Front Wing - Right (HDFW-R)	1	\$9,381.00	\$9,381.00
702	251785	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B540: Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$11,467.00	\$11,467.00
702	251785	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	14 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	1	\$3,470.00	\$3,470.00
702	255170	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	B051-14:Flatbed Body, Installed	6	\$4,379.00	\$26,274.00
702	255170	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	B212: Generator, Hydraulic	4	\$3,476.00	\$13,904.00
702	257165	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Boom, Aerial w/Platform - 55-Foot	1	\$151,799.00	\$151,799.00
702	257165	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Auger Head, Boom Attachment	3	\$35,500.00	\$106,500.00
702	257165	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Auger Head, Boom Attachment	3	\$35,500.00	\$106,500.00
702	257165	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Auger Head, Boom Attachment	3	\$35,500.00	\$106,500.00
702	257165	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Boom, Aerial w/Platform - 70-Foot	2	\$178,749.00	\$357,498.00
702	257165	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Boom, Aerial w/Platform - 70-Foot	2	\$178,749.00	\$357,498.00
702	257165	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Generator, Hydraulic	2	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00
702	257165	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Generator, Hydraulic	2	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00
702	257933	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B040: Base Dump Body (DB)	2	\$10,480.00	\$20,960.00
702	257933	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B516: Light Duty Mid Wing, Right (LDMW-R)	1	\$5,986.00	\$5,986.00
702	257933	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B520: Light Duty Wing, Right (LDW-R)	1	\$4,196.00	\$4,196.00
702	257933	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540: Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$12,140.00	\$12,140.00
702	257933	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: Pre-Wet, 140-Gallon System	2	\$2,872.00	\$5,744.00
702	257933	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks, Installed Only	1	\$2,753.00	\$2,753.00
702	257933	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	2	\$5,587.00	\$11,174.00
702	257947	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	2	\$13,640.00	\$27,280.00
702	257947	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B041: Base Dump Body (DB)	2	\$11,906.00	\$23,812.00
702	257947	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	1	\$7,332.00	\$7,332.00
702	257947	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	2	\$2,872.00	\$5,744.00
702	257947	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	2	\$3,470.00	\$6,940.00
702	257947	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	1	\$5,587.00	\$5,587.00
702	257947	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	1	\$9,945.00	\$9,945.00
702	257947	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	1	\$2,026.00	\$2,026.00
702	257947	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B521: Heavy-Duty, Benching Wing (HDBW)	1	\$13,257.00	\$13,257.00
702	256478	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension meeting Spec. No. 2-B073-0714	2	\$13,846.00	\$27,692.00
702	256781	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension meeting Spec. No. 1-B073-0714	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	259129	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	15 B073 Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension meeting Spec. No. 1-B073-0714	2	\$13,846.00	\$27,692.00
702	260502	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	15 B073 Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension meeting Spec. No. 1-B073-0714	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	258121	1	RUETERS RED POWER	15 B032 Blade, 3pt, Servis-Rhino 1540 as per Spec. No. 1-B032-0914	1	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
702	257212	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	15 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 10' 540 RPM	1	\$20,626.64	\$20,626.64
702	257212	2	SCHULTE USA INC.	15 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 15' 540 RPM	1	\$23,765.82	\$23,765.82
702	257212	3	SCHULTE USA INC.	15 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 15' 1,000 RPM	1	\$23,767.02	\$23,767.02
702	256471	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board w/Wireless Controller	2	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	256777	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Signal, Arrow Board, Item-1 as per Spec. No. 1-B494-0714	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
702	260217	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller, As per Spec. 9-B494-1214, Item-1	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
702	260217	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Standard Controller, Cables and Solar Kit, As per Spec. 9-B494-1214, Item-2	2	\$3,482.00	\$6,964.00
702	260217	3	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller and Solar Kit, As per Spec. 9-B494-1214, Item-3	6	\$3,660.00	\$21,960.00
702	260517	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	15 B494 LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller, As per Spec. 1-B494-0115, Item-1	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
702	260587	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Signal Arrow Board 3'X6' LED, As per Item-1 Spec. 2-B494-1214	1	\$1,645.00	\$1,645.00
702	260587	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Signal Arrow Board 3'X6' LED, As per Item-2 Spec. 2-B494-1214	1	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00
702	261976	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Arrow Board, Trailered-Solar LED W/Wireless Remote	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
702	262188	1	SMITH MANUFACTURING COMPANY	Walk-Behind Scarifier, As per Spec. 1-B633-0215	1	\$4,454.40	\$4,454.40
702	257638	1	SNAPPY'S USED CARS	15 B640, Trailer, Car Hauler as per Spec. No. 1-640-0814	1	\$2,436.00	\$2,436.00
702	257557	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	FY 15 B573 Sprayer, Weed- 3pt.	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
702	257570	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Spayer, Anti-Ice Spray kits	35	\$1,758.90	\$61,561.50
702	263954	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice, Spray kit as per Spec. No.	1	\$1,886.50	\$1,886.50
702	257569	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	FY 15 B490 Shear, Tree, Skid Loader	1	\$7,028.26	\$7,028.26
702	262975	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Broom, Rotary, Truck Mounted	2	\$9,551.96	\$19,103.92
702	256586	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	B619: Tarp, Dump Body Manual	7	\$1,687.00	\$11,809.00
702	256586	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	B619: Tarp, Dump Body Manual	3	\$1,687.00	\$5,061.00
702	256586	3	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	B619: Tarp, Dump Body Manual	12	\$1,751.00	\$21,012.00
702	256586	4	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	B619: Tarp, Dump Body Manual	5	\$1,751.00	\$8,755.00
702	258920	1	TRANS-IOWA EQUIPMENT INC	15 B261 Heater, Premix	1	\$15,985.00	\$15,985.00
702	258599	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Compressor, Air - Boss Infinity 60 SCI8G	1	\$6,625.00	\$6,625.00
702	261498	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Pickup lift-gate with one platform, no taper as per Spec. No 15-B293-0115 ITEM 1	11	\$1,263.00	\$13,893.00
702	261498	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Pickup lift-gate two piece folding aluminum plus taper as per Spec. No 15-B293-0115 ITEM 2	4	\$1,790.00	\$7,160.00
702	258461	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	15 B512: Snow Blower, Walk-Behind	1	\$951.20	\$951.20
702	260149	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	15 B512: Snow Blower, Walk-Behind	1	\$951.20	\$951.20
702	261390	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Mower Rotary, John Deere Frontier GM2084R, 84-inch 3pt grooming mower with solid wheels and front roller kit.	2	\$3,431.20	\$6,862.40
702	263951	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Sprayer, Weed (Installed on Line 1 625i Gator)	1	\$1,045.85	\$1,045.85
702	256338	1	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	15 B619 Tarp Manual, Tow Plow Manual Load Cover TP260140 as per Quote #160637	4	\$1,790.00	\$7,160.00
702	256399	2	WINDRIDGE IMPLEMENTS LLC	Tractor Loader	6	\$8,901.97	\$53,411.82
702	256399	2	WINDRIDGE IMPLEMENTS LLC	Tractor Loader	6	\$8,901.97	\$53,411.82
Total 702 - Road Equipment & Trailers					632		\$5,107,975.63
703 - Large Office Furniture & Files							
703	261143	1	DEE ZEE INC	Rear Rack System for 2015 MVE Tahoes	22	\$2,075.00	\$45,650.00
Total 703 - Large Office Furniture & Files					22		\$45,650.00
704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment							
704	256763	1	ACME TOOLS	Trash Water Pump, 3" Ports	2	\$1,147.18	\$2,294.36
704	257071	1	ACME TOOLS	Mitre Band Saw	2	\$2,311.00	\$4,622.00
704	257071	2	ACME TOOLS	Horizontal/Vertical Bandsaw	1	\$1,098.00	\$1,098.00
704	258951	1	ACME TOOLS	Concrete Vibrator, Cordless	2	\$490.49	\$980.98
704	260503	1	ACME TOOLS	Chicago Pneumatic Post Driver	2	\$2,546.61	\$5,093.22
704	263485	1	ACME TOOLS	Briggs & Stratton Portable Generator, 5K, Gas, Recoil Start	1	\$607.41	\$607.41
704	263485	2	ACME TOOLS	Briggs & Stratton Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Elec. Start	1	\$864.11	\$864.11
704	264367	1	ACME TOOLS	Starrett Digital Caliper	1	\$971.67	\$971.67
704	258866	1	AIRCEL LLC	Heatless Regenerative Desiccant Air Dryer for FT-IR	1	\$2,389.12	\$2,389.12
704	256730	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Ellis Drill Press 9400 with 4649 Chuck	3	\$3,065.00	\$9,195.00
704	257909	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Atlas Copco Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	1	\$2,377.73	\$2,377.73
704	264308	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Chipping Hammer, Pneumatic	1	\$424.50	\$424.50
704	257196	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Factory Cat Micro 17" w/console charger	2	\$3,428.00	\$6,856.00
704	257481	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Floor burnisher, 2000 RPM pad speed, 120v - 15amp - 1.5 HP	1	\$1,029.60	\$1,029.60

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	262787	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	The AquaClean 16XP feature Advance's patented Dual Cleaning Mode (DCM) technology for fast dry times, reduced cost to cle	1	\$2,655.00	\$2,655.00
704	255138	1	CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF MANHATTAN,KS	Truck Service Ramp, 20 Ton & 15"-16" Tread Width	6	\$526.43	\$3,158.58
704	256514	1	DEVRIES EQUIPMENT	Mohawk System 1 - 10,000 lbs	1	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00
704	257106	1	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	Accumet XL500 With Cert	1	\$1,790.99	\$1,790.99
704	257106	2	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	Electrode Chloride Combination, Thermo Scientific Orion	1	\$495.08	\$495.08
704	257899	1	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	NICOLET IS10 FT-IR SPECTROMETER	1	\$37,045.98	\$37,045.98
704	260304	1	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	SMART ITR SINGLE BOUNCE ATR BS	1	\$1,754.00	\$1,754.00
704	260304	2	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	HIGH PRESSURE TOWER SMART ITR	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
704	260304	3	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	DIAMOND PLATE FOR SMART ITR	1	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00
704	259719	1	GILSON COMPANY, INC.	Gilson Ultrasonic Cleaner	1	\$3,690.00	\$3,690.00
704	257423	1	HART-HAMMER INC	TSI MODEL FHC50 Variable Volume Fume Hood damper , actuator assembly and transformer.	2	\$940.00	\$1,880.00
704	259140	1	HOTSYS CLEANING SYSTEMS	Hot Pressure Washer - Hotsy	1	\$4,516.00	\$4,516.00
704	259141	1	HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	Hot Pressure Washer - Hotsy	1	\$4,352.00	\$4,352.00
704	259142	1	HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	Hot Pressure Washer - Hotsy	1	\$4,400.12	\$4,400.12
704	259143	1	HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	Hot Pressure Washer - Hotsy	1	\$3,389.50	\$3,389.50
704	259138	1	HUNDERTMARK INC	Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary	1	\$5,451.00	\$5,451.00
704	259139	1	HUNDERTMARK INC	Hot Pressure Washer - Aaladin	1	\$5,451.00	\$5,451.00
704	256821	1	INDEPENDENT PARTS DISTRIBUTION CENTER	Service Jack, 4 ton hyd.	4	\$705.00	\$2,820.00
704	256821	2	INDEPENDENT PARTS DISTRIBUTION CENTER	Service Jack, 10 ton air/hyd	3	\$1,455.00	\$4,365.00
704	256481	1	INDI ENTERPRISE INC	Cable Tension Guage	1	\$2,229.89	\$2,229.89
704	263325	1	JACK HORNERS MACHINERY & CONTRACTOR	PNEUMATIC BREAKER 35# W/MUFFLER 1" shank	3	\$754.00	\$2,262.00
704	261241	1	JUST MANUFACTURING COMPANY	Custom 14 ga. type 304 stainless steel single compartment	1	\$3,103.10	\$3,103.10
704	258324	1	KESSLER SOILS ENGINEERING PRODUCTS INC	15 DG04 MIT SCAN-T2	3	\$17,968.05	\$53,904.15
704	256701	1	LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY (DES MOINES)	Vibra Pan Compactor	2	\$1,795.00	\$3,590.00
704	262239	1	LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY (DES MOINES)	Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	1	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00
704	256005	1	MIDWEST UNDERGROUND SUPPLY LLC	Locator, Cable/Fault	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
704	257472	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Hydraulic Hose Saw Goodyear	91	\$1,185.64	\$107,893.24
704	263354	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Truck Service Ramps - 20 ton, 16" tread width min.	4	\$562.47	\$2,249.88
704	264562	1	MOON GLO WORK LIGHT	Balloon Lights 1000w, Moon-Glo Tripod Mounted	4	\$2,988.00	\$11,952.00
704	256358	1	MS FOSTER & ASSOCIATES	Plow Guidance Laser	4	\$2,260.00	\$9,040.00
704	263588	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC	Rolling Ladder, Cotteman 12-Step, Unassembled	34	\$742.95	\$25,260.30
704	256822	1	MYERS TIRE SUPPLY	Axle Jack, 27 ton air/hyd	7	\$941.45	\$6,590.15
704	257135	1	MYERS TIRE SUPPLY	A/C Recover, Recycle, Recharge, Machine, Fully Automatic	1	\$3,195.00	\$3,195.00
704	263351	1	MYERS TIRE SUPPLY	Wheel Balancer with basic adapter kit, no. 8114335.	1	\$4,737.20	\$4,737.20
704	257197	1	NATIONAL EVERYTHING WHOLESALE	NSS Wrangler 2625 DB to include Curved Squeegee	1	\$6,968.25	\$6,968.25
704	257385	1	NBS CALIBRATIONS	A&D GP-20K Industrial Precision Balance or Approved Equal	5	\$2,159.99	\$10,799.95
704	257471	1	OMAHA TRUCK CENTER	Waterloo Tool Cabinet	1	\$1,196.00	\$1,196.00
704	257471	2	OMAHA TRUCK CENTER	Extreme Tool Cabinet (Blue)	1	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
704	257703	1	OMAHA TRUCK CENTER	Tool Roller Cabinet - 72"; 18 Drawer, Black	2	\$2,885.00	\$5,770.00
704	257703	2	OMAHA TRUCK CENTER	Tool Roller Cabinet - 72"; 18 Drawer, Blue	3	\$2,885.00	\$8,655.00
704	257232	1	P & P SMALL ENGINES INC	Telescoping Pole Chain Saw	1	\$475.00	\$475.00
704	256335	1	PROFESSIONAL PAVEMENT PRODUCTS INC	Pavement Marking Retroreflectometer - Handheld	6	\$17,800.00	\$106,800.00
704	256863	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256865	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256866	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256867	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256868	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256869	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256870	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256871	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256872	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	3	\$2,902.00	\$8,706.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	256873	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256874	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256875	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	256876	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	256877	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	4	\$2,902.00	\$11,608.00
704	256878	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 Gal.	4	\$3,719.00	\$14,876.00
704	256879	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	260205	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	260206	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	260207	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	260208	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	260209	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	4	\$2,902.00	\$11,608.00
704	260210	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	6	\$2,902.00	\$17,412.00
704	256479	1	RESCO	Cable Cutter	2	\$2,230.00	\$4,460.00
704	257733	1	RMH SYSTEMS	shorten our existing Gorbel Easy Arm Lifter by 2' for a 10' overall span.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
704	257834	1	RMH SYSTEMS	Gorbel Jib Crane	1	\$16,413.00	\$16,413.00
704	263872	1	S J SMITH WELDING SUPPLY	Welder/Generator, Gas Engine Driven	2	\$2,331.35	\$4,662.70
704	257614	1	SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC	Safety-Kleen Model 250/260	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
704	256486	1	SCALE-TEC	Calibrator IV-Steel	1	\$3,547.56	\$3,547.56
704	254760	20	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	1000 W Honda portable super quiet generator w/ fuel	1	\$890.00	\$890.00
704	254556	1	SHIMA AMERICAN CORPORATION	Nippo Dynamic Friction Tester	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
704	257908	1	SKIDRIL INC	Skidril Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	2	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00
704	256828	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	Puller Set	2	\$2,152.39	\$4,304.78
704	259115	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	Torque Multiplier	91	\$395.21	\$35,964.11
704	256468	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 2"-5 HP; Poly w/2" ports, EPDM seals & lined volute; 5	8	\$1,322.52	\$10,580.16
704	256468	2	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 3"-7.5 HP; Poly w/3" ports, EPDM seals & lined volute;	8	\$1,425.50	\$11,404.00
704	261583	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 2"-5 HP; Poly w/2" ports, EPDM seals & lined volute;	2	\$1,362.20	\$2,724.40
704	255141	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Portable Heater, kerosene fuel	6	\$334.95	\$2,009.70
704	257233	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Millermatic 252	4	\$2,063.39	\$8,253.56
704	257233	2	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Syncrowave 210	1	\$2,340.07	\$2,340.07
704	257233	3	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Trailblazer 275	1	\$4,079.94	\$4,079.94
704	257233	4	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Spoolmatic 30A	1	\$913.48	\$913.48
704	263873	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Welder, AC/DC Stick	1	\$570.19	\$570.19
704	263873	2	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Welder, Spool Gun 30A, 30' Cable	1	\$941.29	\$941.29
704	256733	1	TEST EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS LLC	Flawed Specimen Reference Samples	1	\$4,258.75	\$4,258.75
704	260211	1	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC INC	A&D Scale	1	\$1,158.05	\$1,158.05
704	260211	2	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC INC	A&D Scale	1	\$1,095.00	\$1,095.00
704	260211	3	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC INC	A&D Scale	2	\$2,106.57	\$4,213.14
704	260211	4	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC INC	A&D Scale	1	\$1,900.82	\$1,900.82
704	256700	1	TIFCO INDUSTRIES	Universal Hydratest Kit - 96 Brands	1	\$5,598.88	\$5,598.88
704	256555	1	TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY INC	Rachet Hoist, 6 ton w/cable grips	1	\$2,073.05	\$2,073.05
704	257112	1	TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY INC	Husqvarna FS 309 with water tank.	1	\$1,315.00	\$1,315.00
704	261406	1	TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY INC	Concrete Vibrator	1	\$420.65	\$420.65
704	256826	1	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	Hydraulic Press, 55 ton	1	\$4,553.97	\$4,553.97
704	256826	2	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	Hydraulic Press, 55 ton	1	\$5,939.97	\$5,939.97
704	256826	3	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	Kingpin & Anchor Pin Pusher Set - 30 ton hyd.	1	\$1,682.48	\$1,682.48
704	256762	1	TRI-STATE PUMP AND CONTROL INC	Trash Water Pump, 2" Ports,	3	\$772.14	\$2,316.42
704	257615	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Window Bulkhead, Mid-Roof, Ford Transit	1	\$355.00	\$355.00
704	257615	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Itemizer Drawer Unit	1	\$528.00	\$528.00
704	257615	3	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Cabinet 2 Drawer	1	\$146.00	\$146.00
704	257615	4	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Cabinet 4 Drawer	1	\$248.00	\$248.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	257615	5	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Lockable Cabinet No Shelf	1	\$169.00	\$169.00
704	257615	6	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Shelf Unit	1	\$360.00	\$360.00
704	257615	7	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Extension Cord Brackets	1	\$28.00	\$28.00
704	257615	8	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Can Organizer	1	\$17.00	\$17.00
704	257615	9	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Tool Organizer	1	\$17.00	\$17.00
704	257907	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	Greenlee Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	2	\$2,660.00	\$5,320.00
704	257728	1	TSW AUTOMATION INC	Digital Load Indicator	1	\$437.00	\$437.00
704	257728	2	TSW AUTOMATION INC	100 pound S-type load cell	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
704	259523	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL CUTQUIK SAW TS-420S-14"	1	\$855.20	\$855.20
704	259523	2	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL CUTQUIK SAW TS-420S-14"	1	\$855.20	\$855.20
704	263484	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL Pole Saw	1	\$487.96	\$487.96
704	263484	2	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL Cutquik 14"	1	\$895.96	\$895.96
704	263621	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	STIHL Cutquik 14"	1	\$895.96	\$895.96
704	257157	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	257159	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	257161	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	257162	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	257163	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	257164	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	256744	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	Gilson's # SS-21 Silent Sifter	2	\$2,007.00	\$4,014.00
704	256811	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	Asphalt Content/Binder Furnace with internal automatic balance	1	\$8,694.00	\$8,694.00
704	260014	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	Hydrometer Jar Bath	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Total 704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment					502		\$1,146,985.68
705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment							
705	256788	1	IOWA TRANSIT INC	Survey Grade Automatic Level 25-SP32XP Sitepro	1	\$249.62	\$249.62
705	256788	2	IOWA TRANSIT INC	Survey Grade Automatic Tripod 01-WDF20-O SitePro Woodfiber Tripod	1	\$81.25	\$81.25
705	257262	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	9	\$696.50	\$6,268.50
705	262920	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	10	\$718.20	\$7,182.00
705	263198	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	19	\$718.20	\$13,645.80
705	256320	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Spectra Precision Laser GL422	1	\$1,796.25	\$1,796.25
705	263934	1	TRI COUNTY TRANSIT	Rotary Laser Level Package to include the following:	1	\$770.00	\$770.00
Total 705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment					42		\$29,993.42
706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment							
706	256363	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR Sabre 4RT w/2GB card	45	\$1,130.00	\$50,850.00
706	256363	2	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	Comm cable, USB Micro-B to A for Sabre	10	\$25.00	\$250.00
706	256363	3	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	110v AC adapter Charger for Sabre	45	\$48.00	\$2,160.00
706	256363	4	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB card	2	\$9,350.00	\$18,700.00
706	261771	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB card	7	\$9,350.00	\$65,450.00
706	262250	1	CELLANTENNA CORP.	Force5 Five Band Amplifier Kit	3	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00
706	258968	1	DEWITT ELECTRIC INC	Electrical Power Installation st Tower site.	1	\$4,703.00	\$4,703.00
706	261173	1	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & EQUIPMENT	Wire, for independence tower, 3E invoice attached	1	\$287.12	\$287.12
706	262654	1	ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS COMPANY INC	Radio, portable, Motorola PR400,	1	\$385.50	\$385.50
706	262654	2	ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS COMPANY INC	Radio, portable, Motorola PR400,	1	\$385.50	\$385.50
706	260777	1	EMBARKIT INC	Samsung HG22NA470BF 22" 1080p LED-LCD TV - 16:9 - HDTV	1	\$234.00	\$234.00
706	263641	1	EMBARKIT INC	GoPro HERO4 SILVER camera	1	\$421.00	\$421.00
706	263641	2	EMBARKIT INC	GoPro 15-in-1 Basic Common Outdoor Sports Kit (mounts)	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
706	263641	3	EMBARKIT INC	GoPro Battery 2-pack	1	\$27.00	\$27.00
706	263641	4	EMBARKIT INC	SanDisk Extreme 32GB UHS-I/U3 Micro SDHC Memory Card Up To	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
706	256542	1	EMERSON NETWORK POWER SURGE PROTECTION	Edco Loop Lightning Protection	200	\$19.00	\$3,800.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	256658	1	FEENEY WIRELESS LLC	Airlink Raven XT_ CDMA_ 1408 Cell Modems	22	\$414.00	\$9,108.00
706	260224	1	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Force5 Five Band Amplifier Kit	1	\$2,166.67	\$2,166.67
706	261544	1	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Force5 Five Band Amplifier Kit	1	\$2,153.37	\$2,153.37
706	257286	1	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Challenge Paddy Wagon padding press	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
706	256563	1	INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS CORP	Piezo BL Class II 6 foot sensor with 300 foot coaxial cable	24	\$357.00	\$8,568.00
706	256563	2	INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS CORP	Piezo BL Class I 11 foot sesor with 300 foot coaxial cable	52	\$741.00	\$38,532.00
706	262818	1	KELTEK INC	COMM RADIO, TAIT VHF P25, PS, IP2, IPR500, LINKTDS RADIO	5	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
706	262818	2	KELTEK INC	SFE Key,Tait Radio API TM91/94	5	\$100.00	\$500.00
706	262818	3	KELTEK INC	Samlex America,23 AMP,115/230,	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
706	262818	4	KELTEK INC	TCB-iP2	5	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00
706	262818	5	KELTEK INC	Radio Interface Cable for TCB-iP2	5	\$165.00	\$825.00
706	262818	6	KELTEK INC	IPR5000 non-cellular for TCB-iP2	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
706	262818	7	KELTEK INC	LinkTDS license	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
706	262818	8	KELTEK INC	Annual Licensing	14	\$120.00	\$1,680.00
706	262818	9	KELTEK INC	Engineering, installation and Professional Services.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
706	259365	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3DVS Flashback 3 Digital Video System	42	\$4,550.00	\$191,100.00
706	259365	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB-CK4 Flashback cable kit.	42	\$0.01	\$0.42
706	259365	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB3-32GBSD Flash Card, 32GB UHS-SD, Flashback 3	42	\$60.00	\$2,520.00
706	259365	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-CRASH-BAT2 Collision Sensor: Triggers Flashback	42	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
706	259365	5	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-RDR-PYTHON,	42	\$200.00	\$8,400.00
706	259365	6	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-IRCAM2 IR Camera 2, FB	42	\$235.00	\$9,870.00
706	259365	7	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-SMW3C3C2CB Antenna, Dome Wifi/GPS Thru-Hole	42	\$218.95	\$9,195.90
706	259365	8	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	HDW-MV ROOF Mount, Camera Roof	42	\$15.00	\$630.00
706	259365	9	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-FB-GRL-LT LED Indicator Light: LED Light which	42	\$89.00	\$3,738.00
706	259365	10	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	MVD-OHC-TAHOE Mount, Tahoe Overhead Option, FB	42	\$75.00	\$3,150.00
706	259365	11	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	BWVKITODCAMSYS BodyVISION camera system, includes	42	\$0.01	\$0.42
706	260826	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	DVD Backup Robot: 100 Disk Capacity	1	\$2,531.00	\$2,531.00
706	256749	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Radio, portable, Motorola PR400,	1	\$386.40	\$386.40
706	261624	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	MVE RADIO, APX7500, 150/700 MHZ, HIGH-POWER, REMOTE MOUNT, MOTOROLA	56	\$4,947.25	\$277,046.00
706	261624	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	VRX1000 - UHF 380-430/450-512 MHZ	56	\$2,173.00	\$121,688.00
706	261624	3	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7000 DIGITAL PORTABLE RADIO	56	\$4,992.60	\$279,585.60
706	262468	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	COMM RADIO, GTR 8000 BASE STATION REPEATER, MOTOROLA,	10	\$17,408.60	\$174,086.00
706	262468	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	COMM RADIO, GTR 8000 BASE STATION REPEATER REPAIR CARDS, MOTOROLA,	2	\$6,236.92	\$12,473.84
706	262468	3	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	COMM RADIO, GTR 8000 BASE STATION REPEATER, MOTOROLA,	4	\$17,408.60	\$69,634.40
706	262468	4	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	COMM RADIO, GTR 8000 BASE STATION REPEATER REPAIR CARDS, MOTOROLA,	4	\$6,236.92	\$24,947.68
706	263502	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO, APX7500 DUAL BAND MID POWER	4	\$4,820.00	\$19,280.00
706	263502	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO, APX7500 BERTTERMENT TO 100 OF THE TOTAL 204 RADIOS AND WILL ENABLE THE FOLLOWING FUNCTIONS	101	\$3,764.11	\$380,175.20
706	263502	3	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO, APX7500 BERTTERMENT TO86 OF 233 RADIOS AND WILL ENABLE THE FOLLOWING FUNCTIONS:	87	\$3,212.26	\$279,466.39
706	263502	4	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7000 DIGITAL PORTABLE RADIO	2	\$4,992.60	\$9,985.20
706	263502	5	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 DUAL BAND HIGH POWER	4	\$4,820.00	\$19,280.00
706	263502	6	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7000 DIGITAL PORTABLE RADIO	1	\$4,992.60	\$4,992.60
706	263502	7	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 DUAL BAND MID POWER	170	\$4,820.00	\$819,400.00
706	263502	8	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 DUAL BAND HIGH POWER	8	\$4,820.00	\$38,560.00
706	263502	9	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	VRX1000 - UHF 380-430/450-512 MHZ	8	\$2,173.00	\$17,384.00
706	263502	10	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7000 DIGITAL PORTABLE RADIO	8	\$4,992.60	\$39,940.80
706	263502	11	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7000 DIGITAL PORTABLE RADIO	10	\$4,992.60	\$49,926.00
706	263502	12	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	KVL 4000 PDA SNAP-ON	1	\$4,114.00	\$4,114.00
706	258198	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	SpeedLaser (R) Model # Torch	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
706	259599	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	SpeedLaser Model Torch	12	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
706	263532	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	SpeedLaser Model Torch	19	\$1,842.00	\$34,998.00
706	259537	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration completion	1	\$275.00	\$275.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	259537	2	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration Completion	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
706	259537	3	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Antenna Structure Registration Completion	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
706	262091	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Urbana tower work to install required equipment	1	\$6,945.00	\$6,945.00
706	262092	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Independence tower work to install required equipment	1	\$6,945.00	\$6,945.00
706	263874	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	DeWitt tower work to install required equipment	1	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00
706	256401	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	Battery Minder Solar Voltage Regulator Model: SCC180 (name of the regulator is BatteryMINder -- these are 12 Volt, 16AMP, i	11	\$74.99	\$824.89
706	256431	1	O M J C SIGNAL INC	OMJC Tip-Up-Mast (20')	1	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00
706	256407	1	POWER & TELEPHONE SUPPLY CO	Inductive Loop Wire 1000' Spool	10	\$106.00	\$1,060.00
706	256432	2	RAMSEY COMMUNICATIONS	General Cable part# C2405A	10	\$420.00	\$4,200.00
706	254760	4	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	SONAR HEAD 1171 HIRES 3000M AL 900-1100kHz FAN	1	\$27,530.00	\$27,530.00
706	254760	6	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Sonar Head Rotator, Depth Rated to 3000 M, 24 VDC, RS485	1	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00
706	254760	7	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Sonar Rotator Interface to MS 1000 3D Program, 26 VDC, USB	1	\$3,370.00	\$3,370.00
706	254760	8	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Rotator Clamp Assembly for 1171 3000 m. Rated Hi-res Sonar	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
706	254760	9	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Cable for MS 1000 Rotator, 50 ft. (15 m.), SeaCon FAWL-5-MP	1	\$760.00	\$760.00
706	254760	10	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Pole Mount Deployment w/ Case and Manual (974-80207001)	1	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
706	254760	11	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	250 ft. of Kevlar Field Cable on Portable Basic Reel w/ Slip	1	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00
706	254760	12	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Tripod w/ Gimbalead Head Mount for 675 kHz High Resolution	1	\$3,040.00	\$3,040.00
706	254760	13	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Durable shipping/storage case for tripod and 675 kHz sonar	1	\$850.00	\$850.00
706	254760	14	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Durable shipping/storage case for sonar head and power	2	\$530.00	\$1,060.00
706	254760	15	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Durable shipping/storage case for field cable	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
706	258810	2	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Force5 Five Band Amplifier Kit	1	\$2,340.00	\$2,340.00
706	263246	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Sentry Enterprise - Remote Monitoring and Control System for	1	\$1,130.77	\$1,130.77
706	262466	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Echo Meter Touch Ultrasonic Module with "Discover Bat" curriculum	1	\$425.00	\$425.00
706	259689	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO IP500 R6 V2 CONTROL UNIT	1	\$411.51	\$411.51
706	259689	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO IP500 V2 SYS SD CARD MU-LAW	1	\$31.94	\$31.94
706	259689	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IP500 V2 COMBO CARD ATM V2	1	\$380.18	\$380.18
706	259689	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IP500 EXTN CARD TCM-8 DGTL STA 8	1	\$348.25	\$348.25
706	259689	5	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	AVAYA IPO IP500 TRUNK ANALOG 4U V2	1	\$253.05	\$253.05
706	259689	6	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IP OFC PWR LEAD US PWR COR NA 18AWG 10A AC	1	\$11.45	\$11.45
706	259689	7	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO500 RACK MT KIT	1	\$37.96	\$37.96
706	259689	8	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO R9 ESSENTIAL EDITION ADI LIC *V	1	\$307.88	\$307.88
706	259689	9	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO R9 ESSENTIAL ED ADD 2-CH ADI LIC	1	\$248.84	\$248.84
706	259689	10	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO R9 AV IP ENDPOINT 1 ADI LIC *V	2	\$46.39	\$92.78
706	259689	11	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO R9 3RD PARTY IP ENDPOINT 1 AD LIC	2	\$105.44	\$210.88
706	259689	12	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO R9 SIP TRUNK 1 ADI LIC	2	\$46.39	\$92.78
706	259689	13	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SAL POLICY SRVR LIC R1.5 DOWNLOAD *V	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
706	259689	14	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	IPO RTS 8X5 FOR 500 V2 CONTROL UNIT 1-YR PP	1	\$411.84	\$411.84
Total 706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment					1,638		\$3,315,527.01
707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment							
707	256461	1	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom Soundstructure Tel-1	1	\$509.00	\$509.00
707	256461	2	AVI SYSTEMS	Ashly Power Amplifier	1	\$604.00	\$604.00
707	256461	3	AVI SYSTEMS	Community Entasys 200 column speakers	2	\$238.00	\$476.00
707	256461	4	AVI SYSTEMS	Community Entasys 200 stand adapter kit	2	\$38.00	\$76.00
707	256461	5	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty audio cable, 75' w/4-pole speakon connectors	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
707	256461	6	AVI SYSTEMS	Gator molded PE rack case w/front/rear rails	1	\$270.00	\$270.00
707	256461	9	AVI SYSTEMS	Sacom 8-Ch Receiver w/Docking station	2	\$4,550.00	\$9,100.00
707	256461	10	AVI SYSTEMS	Sacom DS80-P series podium transmitter	10	\$525.00	\$5,250.00
707	256461	11	AVI SYSTEMS	Sacom conference table transmitter	4	\$385.00	\$1,540.00
707	256461	12	AVI SYSTEMS	Sacom handheld transmitter	1	\$582.00	\$582.00
707	256461	13	AVI SYSTEMS	Sacom extension antenna kit (pair)	1	\$355.00	\$355.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	256461	14	AVI SYSTEMS	Atlas Cound antenna stand - kit	2	\$77.00	\$154.00
707	256461	15	AVI SYSTEMS	Gator case, black, waterproof	2	\$111.00	\$222.00
707	256461	16	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron 3-Series Control system	1	\$1,586.00	\$1,586.00
707	256461	17	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron 10.1" Touch Screen, Black	1	\$1,464.00	\$1,464.00
707	256461	18	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron Table top kit for TSW-1050	1	\$153.00	\$153.00
707	256461	19	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron POE Injector	1	\$61.00	\$61.00
707	256461	21	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom Sound Structure C16	1	\$6,180.00	\$6,180.00
707	258970	1	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Large FUSION cart ,manual adjustable, black	6	\$846.00	\$5,076.00
707	258970	2	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Large Shelf w/ storage and handle, black	6	\$270.00	\$1,620.00
707	258970	3	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief VC accessory shelf	6	\$64.00	\$384.00
707	258970	4	AVI SYSTEMS	Sharp 60 Quattron LED HDTV	8	\$1,435.00	\$11,480.00
707	258970	5	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom Realpresence Group 500 video codec 720p capable, Includes EagleEye4 camera and power supply.	7	\$7,562.00	\$52,934.00
707	258970	6	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Universal Clamp Accessory	6	\$34.00	\$204.00
707	258970	7	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Wireties and clips kit	6	\$7.00	\$42.00
707	258970	8	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom 1080p hardware entitlement licence	7	\$2,378.00	\$16,646.00
707	258970	9	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron HD-Video Scaler	1	\$603.00	\$603.00
707	258970	10	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron 1 to 2 HDMI Distribution Amp & audio converter	2	\$302.00	\$604.00
707	258970	11	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom touch control for use with Group 500 system	7	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00
707	258970	12	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom AC power kit for touch panel	7	\$100.00	\$700.00
707	258970	13	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty 25' vga cable with PC stereo	7	\$101.00	\$707.00
707	258970	14	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty 13.2' micro high speed HDMI cable	8	\$45.54	\$364.32
707	258970	16	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Tilt Wall Mount w/PWR conditioner	2	\$378.00	\$756.00
707	258970	17	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron Media Presentation Audio Amp	1	\$336.00	\$336.00
707	258970	18	AVI SYSTEMS	Quam Nichols 24"x24" ceiling speakers	4	\$98.00	\$392.00
707	258970	19	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom Group Series mutlipoint licence entitlement	1	\$2,457.00	\$2,457.00
707	258970	20	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom HDX Ceiling Microphone - White	1	\$1,107.00	\$1,107.00
707	258970	21	AVI SYSTEMS	Polycom Ceiling mic array- white extension kit	1	\$1,107.00	\$1,107.00
707	258970	22	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty HDBase T HDMI OTP Receiver with power and control	1	\$189.00	\$189.00
707	258970	23	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty HDBase T HDMI OTP Receiver with power and control	1	\$189.00	\$189.00
707	258970	24	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron 7" Touch Screen, Black	1	\$875.00	\$875.00
707	258970	25	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron Table top kit for 7" screen	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
707	258970	26	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron POE Injector	1	\$63.00	\$63.00
707	258970	31	AVI SYSTEMS	Chief Video Conference Shelf - large	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
707	258970	32	AVI SYSTEMS	Crestron Digital Media Wall Plate 400	1	\$1,059.00	\$1,059.00
707	258970	33	AVI SYSTEMS	Extron RS-232 50' cable for codec control	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
707	258970	37	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty 1 to 2 HDMI Distribution Amp	6	\$193.00	\$1,158.00
707	259088	1	AVI SYSTEMS	Community Entasys 200 column speakers	2	\$238.00	\$476.00
707	259088	2	AVI SYSTEMS	Community Entasys 200 stand adapter kit, black	2	\$38.00	\$76.00
707	259088	3	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty audio cable, 75' w/4-pole speakon connectors	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
707	258445	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Sierra Wireless AirLink Raven XT Model V2229T-VD	1	\$410.00	\$410.00
707	260642	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	16	\$945.00	\$15,120.00
707	260673	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	7	\$1,071.00	\$7,497.00
707	260673	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	7	\$1,071.00	\$7,497.00
707	257247	1	EMBARKIT INC	MicroNet RAIDBank5 - 2.5TB installed HDD capacity	1	\$879.00	\$879.00
707	258103	1	EMBARKIT INC	MicroNet RAIDBank5 - 2.5TB installed HDD capacity	2	\$879.00	\$1,758.00
707	258272	1	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	1	\$614.00	\$614.00
707	258272	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	1	\$820.00	\$820.00
707	258272	3	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	1	\$262.00	\$262.00
707	258559	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	1	\$778.00	\$778.00
707	258619	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	13	\$1,173.47	\$15,255.11
707	258619	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	3	\$71.59	\$214.77

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	258960	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	11	\$1,173.47	\$12,908.17
707	258960	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	11	\$1,173.47	\$12,908.17
707	258960	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	11	\$1,173.47	\$12,908.17
707	258960	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	11	\$1,173.47	\$12,908.17
707	258960	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	5	\$71.59	\$357.95
707	258960	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	5	\$71.59	\$357.95
707	258960	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	5	\$71.59	\$357.95
707	260117	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp PN-U553 - 55" Class (54.7 viewable) PN series LED-backlit	4	\$2,135.00	\$8,540.00
707	260117	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless SmartMount Universal Tilt Wall Mount	4	\$97.00	\$388.00
707	260779	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	2	\$778.00	\$1,556.00
707	260779	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless Articulating wall arm mount - black	2	\$262.00	\$524.00
707	260918	1	EMBARKIT INC	Voyager 1200g Single Line Laser Bar Code Scanners	3	\$115.00	\$345.00
707	261605	1	EMBARKIT INC	Elmo - 1309 P10 Document Camera, 16x Optical/8x Digital Zoom	1	\$1,799.00	\$1,799.00
707	262030	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display ST-322 Monitor Table Stand - Up to 40"	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
707	262030	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display 32" High-Performance LED-Backlit	1	\$606.00	\$606.00
707	262296	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp - AQUOS - 80" Class (80" Diag.) - LED - 1080p - 120Hz - Smart - HDTV	1	\$2,822.00	\$2,822.00
707	262296	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief XSMU Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Mount -	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
707	262298	1	EMBARKIT INC	Planar PT1545P - LCD monitor	1	\$484.00	\$484.00
707	263010	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp - AQUOS - 80" Class (80" Diag.) - LED - 1080p - 120Hz - Smart - HDTV	1	\$2,822.00	\$2,822.00
707	263010	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief XSMU Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Mount -	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
707	263010	3	EMBARKIT INC	35' VGA to VGA cable	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
707	263010	4	EMBARKIT INC	35' Display port to HDMI Cable	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
707	263010	5	EMBARKIT INC	Logitech desktop combo	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
707	263012	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Powerlite 1940W Multimedia Projector	4	\$1,273.00	\$5,092.00
707	263012	2	EMBARKIT INC	Epson universal projector ceiling mount	4	\$79.00	\$316.00
707	263025	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	263728	1	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter,	6	\$614.00	\$3,684.00
707	263892	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display 32" High-Performance LED-Backlit	1	\$606.00	\$606.00
707	263892	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display ST-322 Monitor Table Stand - Up to 40"	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
707	264248	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	1	\$1,071.00	\$1,071.00
707	256136	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	256482	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	256894	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	257397	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	258273	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	258558	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	258788	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	74	\$155.00	\$11,470.00
707	258788	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 22-inch LED Backlit monitor	74	\$155.00	\$11,470.00
707	259052	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	4	\$155.00	\$620.00
707	259325	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	259682	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	259876	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	259876	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	259887	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	5	\$155.00	\$775.00
707	260647	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	54	\$155.00	\$8,370.00
707	260647	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	54	\$155.00	\$8,370.00
707	260647	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	54	\$155.00	\$8,370.00
707	260788	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	260911	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	261181	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	261602	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	261602	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	261602	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	261602	4	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	261753	5	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	144	\$155.00	\$22,320.00
707	261753	5	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	144	\$155.00	\$22,320.00
707	262027	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	262027	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	262027	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	262027	4	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	262173	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	262173	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	262211	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	262290	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	263723	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	263723	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	263723	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	263723	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	263723	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	263723	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	264314	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	264314	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
707	256111	19	IP PATHWAYS	AP-270-MNT-V2 Short Mounting Bracket. Unit ends up 75 mm (3 in) from	4	\$56.00	\$224.00
707	256111	23	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 850nm serial pluggable SPF+ optic (LC),	2	\$557.76	\$1,115.52
707	256111	27	IP PATHWAYS	GUEST LICENSE 100 ENDPOINTS	1	\$1,344.00	\$1,344.00
707	256111	29	IP PATHWAYS	ONGUARD LICENSE 100 ENDPOINTS	1	\$1,008.00	\$1,008.00
707	256111	34	IP PATHWAYS	350W AC Power Supply. May be used as a redundant power supply or	1	\$221.76	\$221.76
707	261989	1	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Camera/backdrop Tower hardware	32	\$4,000.00	\$128,000.00
707	263458	4	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	New Kiosks	20	\$50,000.00	\$1,000,000.00
707	259596	1	QNTFI INC	ZEB1 System (data logger) Scanner	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
707	259596	2	QNTFI INC	2-Year Extended Warranty for Zeb1 Scanner	1	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00
707	259596	4	QNTFI INC	Data Processing Service (500 credit units = 1000m)	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
708	258970	36	AVI SYSTEMS	Liberty 5-input presentation scaler	6	\$708.00	\$4,248.00
708	256326	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook G1 Tablet	71	\$2,648.00	\$188,008.00
708	256326	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Hand strap with tall corner guards	71	\$87.00	\$6,177.00
708	256326	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic desktop dock (port replicator)	71	\$296.00	\$21,016.00
708	256326	4	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year Extended Warranty	71	\$249.00	\$17,679.00
708	256326	5	BAYCOM INC	Lind DC Vehicle Power adapter	6	\$90.00	\$540.00
708	256326	6	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic AC Power adapter	6	\$72.00	\$432.00
708	257400	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook G1 Tablet	60	\$2,648.00	\$158,880.00
708	257400	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Hand strap with tall corner guards	60	\$87.00	\$5,220.00
708	257400	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic desktop dock (port replicator)	60	\$296.00	\$17,760.00
708	257400	4	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year Extended Warranty	60	\$249.00	\$14,940.00
708	261418	1	BAYCOM INC	CF-532URZLCM Panasonic Toughbook CF-53	1	\$3,145.00	\$3,145.00
708	261418	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year extended warranty	1	\$298.00	\$298.00
708	261419	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop	6	\$4,617.00	\$27,702.00
708	261419	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop	6	\$4,617.00	\$27,702.00
708	261419	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop	6	\$4,617.00	\$27,702.00
708	261419	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	6	\$129.00	\$774.00
708	261419	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	6	\$129.00	\$774.00
708	261419	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	6	\$129.00	\$774.00
708	261419	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic upgrade to 128GB SSD	6	\$143.00	\$858.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	261419	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic upgrade to 128GB SSD	6	\$143.00	\$858.00
708	261419	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic upgrade to 128GB SSD	6	\$143.00	\$858.00
708	261419	5	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	6	\$298.00	\$1,788.00
708	261419	5	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	6	\$298.00	\$1,788.00
708	261419	5	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	6	\$298.00	\$1,788.00
708	261419	6	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Mag Dock	2	\$669.00	\$1,338.00
708	261419	6	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson Mag Dock	2	\$669.00	\$1,338.00
708	261419	7	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson RevAA Mag Dock screen support	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
708	261419	7	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson RevAA Mag Dock screen support	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
708	261419	8	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson LED light assembly	2	\$49.00	\$98.00
708	261419	8	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson LED light assembly	2	\$49.00	\$98.00
708	261419	9	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson PAN warranty - 4th & 5th year dock warranty	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	261419	9	BAYCOM INC	Gamber Johnson PAN warranty - 4th & 5th year dock warranty	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	261419	10	BAYCOM INC	CF-31 Desktop Port Replicator	1	\$302.00	\$302.00
708	258348	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Otter Box Utility Latch	61	\$26.00	\$1,586.00
708	258348	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Otter Box Utility Latch	61	\$26.00	\$1,586.00
708	258399	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Griffin Technology - Survivor Case for Apple iPad Air - Black/Blue	61	\$59.99	\$3,659.39
708	258399	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Griffin Technology - Survivor Case for Apple iPad Air - Black/Blue	61	\$59.99	\$3,659.39
708	259946	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$11.00	\$22.00
708	259946	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$7.00	\$14.00
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	260373	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB	69	\$558.99	\$38,570.31
708	261051	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Lightning to VGA adapter	1	\$43.99	\$43.99
708	261051	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air 2 (black)	1	\$63.99	\$63.99
708	261051	3	BEST BUY STORES L P	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	1	\$14.99	\$14.99
708	261056	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2, 64 GB	8	\$46.99	\$375.92
708	261056	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	Targus Case	8	\$27.99	\$223.92
708	261056	3	BEST BUY STORES L P	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	8	\$4.99	\$39.92
708	262953	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	3	\$27.99	\$83.97
708	262953	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	Wacom Gen. 3 Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	3	\$10.78	\$32.34
708	262953	3	BEST BUY STORES L P	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	4	\$5.99	\$23.96
708	262953	4	BEST BUY STORES L P	Wacom Gen. 3 Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	4	\$10.78	\$43.12
708	264588	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Samsung - Galaxy Tab A - 9.7" - 16GB - With S-Pen - Smoky	8	\$329.99	\$2,639.92
708	264588	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	Otter - Galaxy Tab A (9.7) with S Pen Defender Series Case	8	\$79.99	\$639.92
708	256620	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet	3	\$1,245.00	\$3,735.00
708	256620	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 keyboard cover, Black	3	\$109.00	\$327.00
708	258447	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
708	258447	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	1	\$17.75	\$17.75
708	258513	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	6	\$1,627.80	\$9,766.80
708	258647	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad mini with Retina display, Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon	1	\$439.00	\$439.00
708	258647	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Zagg Folio keyboard case for iPad Mini & Mini Retina	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
708	258647	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter cable	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
708	258647	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
708	259340	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	6	\$525.00	\$3,150.00
708	259340	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	6	\$44.00	\$264.00
708	259340	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	6	\$78.50	\$471.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	259340	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	6	\$17.75	\$106.50
708	259341	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	21	\$525.00	\$11,025.00
708	259341	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	21	\$44.00	\$924.00
708	259341	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	21	\$78.50	\$1,648.50
708	259341	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	21	\$17.75	\$372.75
708	259947	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle)	2	\$1,627.80	\$3,255.60
708	259947	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	2	\$62.00	\$124.00
708	260067	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	4	\$44.00	\$176.00
708	260067	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	4	\$78.50	\$314.00
708	260067	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	4	\$17.75	\$71.00
708	260122	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	55	\$25.00	\$1,375.00
708	260122	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Targus Case	55	\$25.00	\$1,375.00
708	260379	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
708	260379	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Targus Case	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
708	260411	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	18	\$1,627.80	\$29,300.40
708	260411	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	18	\$1,627.80	\$29,300.40
708	260411	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	18	\$1,627.80	\$29,300.40
708	260413	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	5	\$44.00	\$220.00
708	260413	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	4	\$78.50	\$314.00
708	260413	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	5	\$17.75	\$88.75
708	261061	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	2	\$1,627.80	\$3,255.60
708	261085	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	1	\$1,627.80	\$1,627.80
708	261320	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet (i7 bundle)	1	\$1,641.88	\$1,641.88
708	262206	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$39.99	\$79.98
708	262206	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	2	\$69.95	\$139.90
708	262206	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$39.99	\$79.98
708	262206	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle)	2	\$1,549.00	\$3,098.00
708	262508	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle)	2	\$1,549.00	\$3,098.00
708	262508	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle)	2	\$1,549.00	\$3,098.00
708	262508	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$35.00	\$70.00
708	262508	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$35.00	\$70.00
708	262508	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	2	\$62.00	\$124.00
708	262508	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wedge Touch Mouse Surface	2	\$62.00	\$124.00
708	262508	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$33.50	\$67.00
708	262508	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$33.50	\$67.00
708	262509	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Gen. 3 Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	2	\$17.75	\$35.50
708	262509	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Wacom Gen. 3 Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	2	\$17.75	\$35.50
708	262509	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Targus Case	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
708	262509	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	StarTech.com Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to Triple Head DisplayPort Multi Monitor MST Hub - mDP 1.2 Multi Stream Transport Hub -	1	\$98.99	\$98.99
708	262955	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle)	3	\$1,549.00	\$4,647.00
708	263623	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle includes TypeCover)	1	\$1,549.00	\$1,549.00
708	264191	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7 (bundle includes TypeCover)	1	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00
708	264191	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$33.50	\$33.50
708	264191	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
708	257437	1	ELAVON INC	Verifone MX915 terminals (credit card readers)	317	\$650.00	\$206,050.00
708	256791	1	EMBARKIT INC	Tablet Venue 11 Pro, 64GB	1	\$659.00	\$659.00
708	256791	2	EMBARKIT INC	Targus - Rugged Max Pro Case for Dell Venue Pro 11	1	\$49.00	\$49.00
708	258192	1	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless SmartMount Universal Tilt Wall Mount ST670 - Mounting kit (wall plate, tilt bracket) for LCD / plasma panel - black -	1	\$105.00	\$105.00
708	258270	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	44	\$51.50	\$2,266.00
708	258270	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	44	\$51.50	\$2,266.00
708	258270	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	44	\$51.50	\$2,266.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	258347	1	EMBARKIT INC	Targus Case	61	\$25.16	\$1,534.76
708	258347	1	EMBARKIT INC	Targus Case	61	\$25.16	\$1,534.76
708	258347	2	EMBARKIT INC	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	61	\$4.75	\$289.75
708	258347	2	EMBARKIT INC	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	61	\$4.75	\$289.75
708	258347	3	EMBARKIT INC	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte	20	\$7.75	\$155.00
708	258347	3	EMBARKIT INC	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD, matte	20	\$7.75	\$155.00
708	258446	1	EMBARKIT INC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	1	\$74.00	\$74.00
708	259077	1	EMBARKIT INC	ASUS Transformer Book T100TA H1 - Tablet - with keyboard dock - Atom Z3740 / 1.33 GHz - Windows 8.1 - 2 GB RAM - 32 GB S	1	\$399.00	\$399.00
708	259077	2	EMBARKIT INC	ASUS VivoTab Note 8 M80TA - Tablet - no keyboard - Atom Z3740 / 1.33 GHz - Windows 8.1 - 2 GB RAM - 32 GB SSD - 8"	1	\$329.00	\$329.00
708	260024	1	EMBARKIT INC	ASUS VivoTab Note 8 M80TA - Tablet - no keyboard - Atom Z3740 / 1.33 GHz - Windows 8.1 - 2 GB RAM - 32 GB SSD - 8"	1	\$329.00	\$329.00
708	260077	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73E - Tiny desktop 10AXCTO1WW	4	\$798.00	\$3,192.00
708	260077	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo Tiny VESA Mount - system mounting bracket	4	\$8.00	\$32.00
708	260077	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo 5th year onsite warranty	4	\$99.00	\$396.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260528	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	150	\$51.50	\$7,725.00
708	260779	3	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB GDDR5 SDRAM - PCI Express 3.0 x16 - 7010 MHz Memory Clock	2	\$581.00	\$1,162.00
708	261261	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GT520 Graphic card	16	\$51.50	\$824.00
708	261754	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB GDDR5 SDRAM - PCI Express 3.0 x16 - 7010 MHz Memory Clock	10	\$581.00	\$5,810.00
708	261754	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card - 1.27 GHz Core - 4 GB GDDR5 SDRAM - PCI Express 3.0 x16 - 7010 MHz Memory Clock	10	\$581.00	\$5,810.00
708	261810	1	EMBARKIT INC	Asus - Transformer Book 10.1" T100TAM-H1-GM	24	\$382.00	\$9,168.00
708	261810	2	EMBARKIT INC	SUPERSHIELDZ- Premium Anti-Glare (Matte) Screen Protector For Asus Transformer Book T100 / T100TA + Lifetime Replacement	9	\$9.00	\$81.00
708	261810	3	EMBARKIT INC	T-Power CAR USB Fast Charger 5V 2.1A 10W Ac Dc adapter for Asus Transformer Tablet Book T100, T100ta-b1-gr, T100ta-c1-g	24	\$11.50	\$276.00
708	261810	4	EMBARKIT INC	iGadgitz Premium Executive Red PU Leather Case Cover	24	\$18.00	\$432.00
708	261815	1	EMBARKIT INC	ThinkPad Yoga i5 - 4GB - 128GB	4	\$1,332.00	\$5,328.00
708	261815	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad OneLink Pro Dock - Port replicator - US - for ThinkPad Edge E431; E440; E531; E540; ThinkPad S1 Yoga; S431;	4	\$143.99	\$575.96
708	261815	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad - Network adapter - SuperSpeed USB 3.0 - Gigabit	4	\$23.99	\$95.96
708	261942	1	EMBARKIT INC	Asus - 2 GB RAM - Windows 8.1 - Slate - 1280 x 800	60	\$202.00	\$12,120.00
708	261942	2	EMBARKIT INC	Ram Mount - Universal X-Grip II Tablet Holder with	60	\$27.00	\$1,620.00
708	261942	3	EMBARKIT INC	Ram Mount - Small Tough-Claw with 1" Diameter	60	\$29.00	\$1,740.00
708	261942	4	EMBARKIT INC	Ram Mount Composite Short Double Socket Arm for	60	\$10.25	\$615.00
708	261942	5	EMBARKIT INC	Wolf Guard 2.1A Vehicle Car Truck Adapter+6 Ft	60	\$8.00	\$480.00
708	261942	6	EMBARKIT INC	Bobj Rugged Case for ASUS MeMO Pad 8 (ME181C, K011, MG8,	60	\$26.00	\$1,560.00
708	261942	7	EMBARKIT INC	iLLumiShield - ASUS VivoTab Note 8 Anti-Glare (Matte) Screen	33	\$15.00	\$495.00
708	261942	8	EMBARKIT INC	iKross - 3-Pack Full Size Touch Screen Stylus Pen with 2	60	\$13.50	\$810.00
708	263695	1	EMBARKIT INC	NVIDIA Quadro K5000 with optional 3-pin DIN connector	1	\$1,782.00	\$1,782.00
708	257328	1	HP INC	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	3	\$1,618.79	\$4,856.37
708	257328	1	HP INC	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	3	\$1,618.79	\$4,856.37
708	257328	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	3	\$167.20	\$501.60
708	257328	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	3	\$167.20	\$501.60
708	257328	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim docking station	3	\$110.00	\$330.00
708	257328	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim docking station	3	\$110.00	\$330.00
708	258194	1	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	25	\$86.00	\$2,150.00
708	258268	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	119	\$654.04	\$77,830.76

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	258268	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	119	\$654.04	\$77,830.76
708	258268	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	119	\$654.04	\$77,830.76
708	258273	2	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	1	\$654.04	\$654.04
708	258328	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	119	\$881.07	\$104,847.33
708	258328	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	119	\$881.07	\$104,847.33
708	258328	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	119	\$881.07	\$104,847.33
708	258328	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	58	\$86.00	\$4,988.00
708	258328	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	58	\$86.00	\$4,988.00
708	259528	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	1	\$3,297.08	\$3,297.08
708	259625	1	HP INC	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	1	\$1,618.79	\$1,618.79
708	259625	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$167.20	\$167.20
708	259625	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim docking station	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
708	259695	1	HP INC	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	1	\$1,619.48	\$1,619.48
708	259695	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$167.20	\$167.20
708	259695	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim docking station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	62	\$2,083.06	\$129,149.72
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260025	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00
708	260059	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	7	\$2,083.06	\$14,581.42
708	260059	2	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	7	\$50.00	\$350.00
708	260442	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	28	\$654.04	\$18,313.12
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260527	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	230	\$654.04	\$150,429.20
708	260529	1	HP INC	HP Elitebook Folio 1040 G1	1	\$1,618.79	\$1,618.79
708	260529	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$167.20	\$167.20
708	260529	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim docking station	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
708	260778	1	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	1	\$2,082.29	\$2,082.29
708	260911	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	2	\$654.92	\$1,309.84
708	261260	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 tower desktop PC	16	\$945.48	\$15,127.68
708	261753	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G1 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-4210U	1	\$1,618.60	\$1,618.60
708	261753	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$167.20	\$167.20
708	261753	3	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	10	\$2,082.29	\$20,822.90

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	261753	3	HP INC	HP Z620 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation LJ450AV	10	\$2,082.29	\$20,822.90
708	261753	4	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	10	\$50.00	\$500.00
708	261753	4	HP INC	HP CPe 4Y NxtDay IA32 wrkstn CPU only	10	\$50.00	\$500.00
708	262701	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	11	\$884.62	\$9,730.82
708	262701	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	11	\$884.62	\$9,730.82
708	262707	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	9	\$884.62	\$7,961.58
708	262707	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	9	\$884.62	\$7,961.58
708	262707	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	9	\$884.62	\$7,961.58
708	262707	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC	9	\$884.62	\$7,961.58
708	262707	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	2	\$86.00	\$172.00
708	263693	1	HP INC	HP Z820 Workstation	1	\$5,014.77	\$5,014.77
708	258346	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad	61	\$119.00	\$7,259.00
708	258346	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad	61	\$119.00	\$7,259.00
708	260121	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	55	\$129.00	\$7,095.00
708	260383	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	2	\$129.00	\$258.00
708	260383	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	2	\$129.00	\$258.00
708	261054	1	INCIPIO TECHNOLOGIES	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	8	\$129.00	\$1,032.00
708	260123	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2	55	\$48.48	\$2,666.40
708	260380	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2	1	\$48.48	\$48.48
708	261055	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	8	\$28.01	\$224.08
708	262954	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	3	\$33.01	\$99.03
708	262954	2	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Lightning to VGA adapter	4	\$42.33	\$169.32
708	258130	1	LENOVO INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73E 65W - Tiny desktop	1	\$806.00	\$806.00
708	257242	1	PEACOCK SYSTEMS	Motorola DS9208-DL barcode reader with DL Parsing	1	\$249.00	\$249.00
708	257242	2	PEACOCK SYSTEMS	Motorola USB Interface cable, 7', straight	1	\$19.00	\$19.00
708	264171	1	PEACOCK SYSTEMS	Motorola DS9208-DL barcode reader with DL Parsing	335	\$249.00	\$83,415.00
708	264171	2	PEACOCK SYSTEMS	Motorola USB Interface cable, 7', straight	335	\$19.00	\$6,365.00
708	254760	3	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	MS 1000 Remote Keypad w/ 901-80027001 Operations Manual.	1	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00
708	254760	5	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	MS 1000 Interface Unit, 56 VDC Long Line Power Supply, RS485	1	\$3,370.00	\$3,370.00
708	254760	16	SCIENCE DIVING & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY	Ultra Rugged Notebook w/	1	\$6,599.00	\$6,599.00
708	264350	1	SKIP LINE INC	Computer Toughbook CF-53 Intel WiFi a/b/g/n, Bluetooth includes:	1	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
708	264350	2	SKIP LINE INC	Power Adapter 12V for Panasonic Toughbook	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
708	264350	3	SKIP LINE INC	Mounting Bracket for Toughbook	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
708	264350	4	SKIP LINE INC	DLS Software Installation and Configuration on new computer	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
708	256782	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	5	\$529.99	\$2,649.95
708	256782	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	5	\$529.99	\$2,649.95
708	256782	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	5	\$529.99	\$2,649.95
708	256782	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	5	\$49.99	\$249.95
708	256782	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	5	\$49.99	\$249.95
708	256782	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Lightning to VGA adapter	5	\$49.99	\$249.95
708	256782	3	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	5	\$74.99	\$374.95
708	256782	3	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	5	\$74.99	\$374.95
708	256782	3	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air (black)	5	\$74.99	\$374.95
708	256782	4	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	5	\$14.99	\$74.95
708	256782	4	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	5	\$14.99	\$74.95
708	256782	4	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	5	\$14.99	\$74.95
708	258345	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	62	\$429.99	\$26,659.38
708	258345	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	62	\$429.99	\$26,659.38
708	258345	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	62	\$429.99	\$26,659.38
708	260068	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	4	\$529.99	\$2,119.96
708	260124	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	55	\$629.99	\$34,649.45

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	260408	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	6	\$529.99	\$3,179.94
708	260408	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	6	\$529.99	\$3,179.94
708	261052	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB	1	\$529.99	\$529.99
708	261057	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	8	\$629.99	\$5,039.92
708	261057	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2,	3	\$11.25	\$33.75
708	262952	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	4	\$629.99	\$2,519.96
708	260319	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	55	\$10.21	\$561.63
708	260319	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2,	19	\$5.99	\$113.81
708	260418	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	1	\$4.79	\$4.79
708	260418	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	1	\$19.99	\$19.99
708	260924	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	ASUS VivoTab 8 Intel Atom 32 GB 8.0	1	\$189.00	\$189.00
708	263622	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Protec Zip Sling Bag for iPad and Other Tablets	1	\$39.80	\$39.80
708	263622	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microsoft Arc Touch Mouse Surface Edition	1	\$60.88	\$60.88
708	263622	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$39.99	\$39.99
708	263622	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$39.99	\$39.99
708	263622	5	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	StarTech.com Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to Triple Head DisplayPort Multi Monitor MST Hub - mDP 1.2 Multi Stream Transport Hub -	1	\$99.24	\$99.24
708	263968	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Samsung - Galaxy Tab A - 9.7" - 16GB - With Pen - Smoky Titanium	1	\$349.99	\$349.99
708	264018	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Lenovo - Tab 2 A10-70 - 10.1" - 16GB - Navy Blue	1	\$199.99	\$199.99
709	257398	1	DELL MARKETING LP	BIG-IP SWITCH LTM 5250V VCMP 32G MAX SSL AND	2	\$44,340.29	\$88,680.58
709	257398	3	DELL MARKETING LP	UPG FIELD SINGLE 400W AC POWER 5000 SERIES	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
709	258650	1	EMBARKIT INC	LenovoEMC px12-450r Network Storage Array 70C9 - NAS server	4	\$5,900.00	\$23,600.00
709	258650	2	EMBARKIT INC	LenovoEMC Enhanced Service Plan - Extended service agreement - parts and labor - 5 years - on-site - response time: NBD	4	\$640.00	\$2,560.00
709	257394	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower,	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	257394	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Server, Tower,	1	\$7,543.00	\$7,543.00
709	257394	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	1 Day On-Site Installation	2	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00
709	257394	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	OS/DES SWR Installation on EOL	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
709	258515	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM STORWIZE V7000 STORAGE CONTROLLER	1	\$546,347.25	\$546,347.25
709	260036	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM X3650 M4	4	\$6,367.50	\$25,470.00
709	260036	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	INTEL XEON PROCESSOR E5-2697 V2 12C 2.7G	4	\$4,027.50	\$16,110.00
709	260036	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLOGIC 16GB FC DUAL-PORT HBA FOR IBM SYS	8	\$1,278.75	\$10,230.00
709	260036	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLOGIC 8200 DUAL PORT 10GBE SFP+ VFA FOR	4	\$398.75	\$1,595.00
709	260036	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLOGIC 10GB SFP+ SR OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER	8	\$505.00	\$4,040.00
709	260036	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	S3700 200GB SATA 2.5 MLC HS ENTERPRISE	4	\$1,222.50	\$4,890.00
709	260036	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM X 900W HIGH EFFICIENCY PLATIN	4	\$208.75	\$835.00
709	260036	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM ULTRASLIM ENHANCED SATA MULTI-BURNER	4	\$46.25	\$185.00
709	260036	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	FOD-IBM INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT MODULE ADV	4	\$173.75	\$695.00
709	260036	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 YEAR ONSITE REPAIR 24X7 4 HOUR RESPON	4	\$1,775.77	\$7,103.08
709	260036	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SFP+ SR TRANSCEIVER	8	\$390.00	\$3,120.00
709	260036	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM X3650 M4	4	\$5,375.00	\$21,500.00
709	260036	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	INTEL XEON PROCESSOR E5-2680 V2 10C 2.8G	4	\$2,636.25	\$10,545.00
709	260036	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16GB (1X16GB 2RX4 1.5V) PC3-14900 CL13	64	\$231.25	\$14,800.00
709	260036	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM 300GB 15K 6GBPS SAS 2.5 SFF HS HDD	12	\$516.25	\$6,195.00
709	260036	16	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	QLOGIC 16GB FC DUAL-PORT HBA FOR IBM SYS	4	\$1,278.75	\$5,115.00
709	260036	17	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM X 900W HIGH EFFICIENCY PLATIN	4	\$208.75	\$835.00
709	260036	18	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM ULTRASLIM ENHANCED SATA MULTI-BURNER	4	\$46.25	\$185.00
709	260036	19	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	FOD-IBM INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT MODULE ADV	4	\$173.75	\$695.00
709	260036	20	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 YEAR ONSITE REPAIR 24X7 4 HOUR RESPON	4	\$1,775.77	\$7,103.08
709	260036	21	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	32GB (1X32GB 4RX4 1.5V) PC3-14900 CL13	64	\$676.25	\$43,280.00
710	261127	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	CRADLEPOINT MULTI MODE INTEG MDM	23	\$475.00	\$10,925.00
710	256149	1	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Check Point UTM-1 12200 Next Generation Firewall Appliance	2	\$19,623.00	\$39,246.00
710	256149	3	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Checkpoint Memory Upgrade 4GB - (8GB total)	4	\$496.00	\$1,984.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
710	256149	4	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	CheckPoint AC Power Supply for 12200 Appliance	2	\$1,240.00	\$2,480.00
710	263439	1	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Check Point DDoS Protector 2006 with SME Power Supply AC	1	\$42,427.47	\$42,427.47
710	256111	1	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba 7210, 4x 10GBase-X (SFP+), 1x 350W AC PS, Restricted Regulatory Domain - US	1	\$7,613.76	\$7,613.76
710	256111	16	IP PATHWAYS	AP-220 Series Mount Kit Basic	106	\$11.20	\$1,187.20
710	256111	17	IP PATHWAYS	Pole / Mast mount kit for outdoor POE midspan injectors	4	\$56.00	\$224.00
710	256111	18	IP PATHWAYS	1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; NA power cord	4	\$311.36	\$1,245.44
710	256111	20	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba AP-275 Outdoor Wireless Access Point	4	\$893.76	\$3,575.04
710	256111	21	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba AP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio,	200	\$311.36	\$62,272.00
710	256111	22	IP PATHWAYS	S1500-12P Mobility Access Switch with 12 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 support	6	\$785.38	\$4,712.28
710	256111	24	IP PATHWAYS	350W AC Power Supply. May be used as a redundant power supply or	1	\$221.76	\$221.76
710	256111	25	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba 7210, 4x 10GBase-X (SFP+), 1x 350W AC PS, Restricted	1	\$7,613.76	\$7,613.76
710	256111	28	IP PATHWAYS	ONBOARD LICENSE 100 DEVICES	1	\$1,568.00	\$1,568.00
710	256111	30	IP PATHWAYS	ARUBA CLEARPASS 500 VIRTUAL APPLIANCE	1	\$2,912.00	\$2,912.00
710	256111	33	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 850nm serial pluggable SPF+ optic (LC),	2	\$557.76	\$1,115.52
710	256111	35	IP PATHWAYS	RFP License (WIP+Spectrum) (256 APs)	1	\$4,614.40	\$4,614.40
710	256111	36	IP PATHWAYS	Policy Enforcement Firewall (256 AP License)	1	\$6,092.80	\$6,092.80
710	256111	37	IP PATHWAYS	Access Point License (256 Access Point License)	1	\$6,948.48	\$6,948.48
710	259132	1	IP PATHWAYS	AP-220 Series Mount Kit Basic	100	\$11.20	\$1,120.00
710	260772	1	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba Instant IAP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual	4	\$311.36	\$1,245.44
710	260772	2	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba Instant IAP-275 Outdoor Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas .Restricted Regulato	2	\$893.76	\$1,787.52
710	260772	3	IP PATHWAYS	AP-270-MNT-V2 Aruba 270 Series Access Point Short Mount Kit.	2	\$56.00	\$112.00
710	260772	4	IP PATHWAYS	1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W Outdoor; NA power cord	2	\$311.36	\$622.72
710	260772	5	IP PATHWAYS	Pole / Mast mount kit for outdoor POE midspan injectors	2	\$56.00	\$112.00
710	260958	1	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba AP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio,	20	\$311.36	\$6,227.20
710	262600	1	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba Networks IEEE 802.11n 300 Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM Band -UNII Band - 2 x Antenna(s) - 2 x Internal Antenna(s)	24	\$154.56	\$3,709.44
710	262600	2	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba Networks IEEE 802.11ac 867 Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM Band - UNII Band - 2 x Antenna(s) - 2 x External Antenna	15	\$311.36	\$4,670.40
710	262600	3	IP PATHWAYS	2.4/5G Dual Band, Omnidirectional 3dBi/6dBi, Indoor/Outdoor, RPSMA connector with 36 inch integrated pigtail cable. Pole m	15	\$67.20	\$1,008.00
710	261417	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	1/2 U chassis, supports 1,2,3,or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP Modules, stand alone chassis, 1/10G	1	\$265.50	\$265.50
710	261417	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Dual optical GigaTAP module, 70/30 Multimode, 850nm, 62.5/125 micron fiber, requires TAP-200 chassis,1G, (nrf 10G)	1	\$985.50	\$985.50
710	261417	3	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Dual optical GigaTAP module, 70/30 Singlemode, 1310/1550nm, requires TAP-200 chassis, 1/10G (Special Order)	1	\$985.50	\$985.50
710	261417	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	1 Gig SFP, Multimode 850	2	\$175.50	\$351.00
710	261417	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	1 Gig SFP, Singlemode 1310	2	\$220.50	\$441.00
710	261417	6	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	10 GigaPORT-8X, 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404	1	\$13,495.50	\$13,495.50
710	263558	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator, 24 10G ports enabled, single	1	\$13,495.50	\$13,495.50
710	263558	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Spare Power Supply Module, Requires G-TAP A Series Power	1	\$985.50	\$985.50
710	263558	3	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable, 5 meters	1	\$490.50	\$490.50
710	263558	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	1/2 U chassis, supports 1,2,3,or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP	1	\$265.50	\$265.50
710	263558	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Dual optical GigaTAP module, 50/50 Multimode, 850nm,	1	\$985.50	\$985.50
710	263558	6	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	10 Gig SFP+, Multimode 850nm SR	4	\$715.50	\$2,862.00
710	263725	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelCentral AppResponse 5100 B010	1	\$102,236.45	\$102,236.45
710	263725	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Short Reach 10GbE SFP+ module SteelCentral AppResponse (Add-on or	2	\$603.50	\$1,207.00
710	263725	7	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelCentral NetShark Module for AppResponse 5000 series	1	\$15,261.45	\$15,261.45
710	263725	12	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelCentral NetShark Module for AppResponse 5000 series Support (includes Training)	1	\$3,876.00	\$3,876.00
710	263725	13	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Shipping	1	\$305.00	\$305.00
710	255971	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch 8600 Premier License Kit, for 1	3	\$5,805.69	\$17,417.07
710	258597	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch 3524GT-PWR+ with 24	20	\$1,229.65	\$24,593.00
710	258598	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI PIM SLOTS 2GB DRAM 2GB	40	\$784.59	\$31,383.60
710	258598	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX220 RACK MT KIT F/19IN RACK	40	\$52.33	\$2,093.20
710	259917	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	BNDL CX111 BRIDGE AND LTE/EV-DO BUS GRADE MODEM FOR	26	\$558.87	\$14,530.62
710	259917	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1YR J-CARE Next Day for CX-MC200LE-VZ Modem Cap for VZN	26	\$107.44	\$2,793.44
710	259917	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI PIM SLOTS 2GB DRAM 2GB	26	\$784.59	\$20,399.34

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
710	259917	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	J-CARE NBD SUP F/SRX220	26	\$162.14	\$4,215.64
710	262292	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch (4850 GTS-PWR+ 48 GIG POE+	20	\$3,615.17	\$72,303.40
710	262292	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1-Port 1000 Base SX Small Connector Type (LC) (AA1419048-E6)	28	\$208.77	\$5,845.56
710	263373	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 10 SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGER US. Betterment to Woodbury G04937M #2, Blackhawk G04559	20	\$162.79	\$3,255.80
710	263727	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SRX SVC GATEWAY 220 WITH 8XGE PORTS 2XMINI PIM SLOTS 2GB DRAM 2GB	10	\$784.59	\$7,845.90
711	262819	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Epson Stylus Pro 9900 Printer	1	\$6,065.00	\$6,065.00
711	263152	1	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark MS810DN with Duplex Printing & Network Set	24	\$675.00	\$16,200.00
711	263152	2	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark 550-Sheet Tray	24	\$215.00	\$5,160.00
711	263152	3	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark Service/Support - 3 Year Extended Warranty 12 x 5	24	\$220.00	\$5,280.00
711	263152	4	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark C746DN Laser Printer	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00
711	263152	5	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark - Media drawer and tray - 550 sheets in 1 tray	2	\$215.00	\$430.00
711	263152	6	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	Lexmark Service/Support - 3 Year Extended Warranty -	2	\$290.00	\$580.00
711	257253	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon PIXMA IP100 color inkjet printer	1	\$199.00	\$199.00
711	257253	2	EMBARKIT INC	Canon LK-62 printer battery	1	\$93.00	\$93.00
711	257256	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS410dn monochrome laser printer	12	\$360.87	\$4,330.44
711	259312	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	12	\$360.87	\$4,330.44
711	259428	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$360.87	\$360.87
711	259686	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	20	\$360.87	\$7,217.40
711	260907	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$360.87	\$360.87
711	261126	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon - iPF9400	1	\$9,821.00	\$9,821.00
711	261126	2	EMBARKIT INC	Delivery and installation	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
711	261331	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu ScanSnap S1300i - document scanner	3	\$275.00	\$825.00
711	261332	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon Pixma IP110 Printer-Color-Inkjet	3	\$250.00	\$750.00
711	261813	1	EMBARKIT INC	EPSON - PHOTO IMAGING Epson WorkForce DS-30	3	\$88.50	\$265.50
711	262088	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$360.87	\$360.87
711	262089	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson DFX 9000 - Printer - B/W - dot-matrix	1	\$2,618.00	\$2,618.00
711	262170	1	EMBARKIT INC	EDGE CE483A-PE RAM Module - 512 MB - DDR2 SDRAM	1	\$42.50	\$42.50
711	262209	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark C746DN Laser Printer	1	\$662.43	\$662.43
711	262209	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark - Media drawer and tray - 550 sheets in 1 tray	1	\$240.25	\$240.25
711	262209	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark Service/Support - 3 Year Extended Warranty -	1	\$305.15	\$305.15
711	262299	1	EMBARKIT INC	DNP - Printer Carrying Padded Case	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	262421	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Expression E11000XL-PH Large Format Flatbed	1	\$2,819.00	\$2,819.00
711	262447	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu fi-6800 - Document scanner - Duplex - A3 - 600	3	\$16,574.00	\$49,722.00
711	262780	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson Expression E11000XL-PH Large Format Flatbed	1	\$2,819.00	\$2,819.00
711	262807	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon Pixma IP110 Printer-Color-Inkjet	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
711	262836	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	15	\$360.87	\$5,413.05
711	262981	1	EMBARKIT INC	FUJITSU IMAGING (SCANNERS) Fujitsu fi-6770	3	\$5,540.00	\$16,620.00
711	263189	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu fi-6110 - Document scanner	2	\$720.00	\$1,440.00
711	263633	1	EMBARKIT INC	Fujitsu fi-6670 - Document scanner - Duplex - Ledger -	1	\$4,334.00	\$4,334.00
711	257257	1	HP INC	HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter - H611a	1	\$69.99	\$69.99
711	257560	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	257883	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8600 e-All-in-One Printer - N911a	1	\$129.99	\$129.99
711	258312	1	HP INC	HP Scanjet N6310 document flatbed scanner	1	\$350.25	\$350.25
711	260396	1	HP INC	HP Officejet 7100 ePrinter - H611a	2	\$92.25	\$184.50
711	260396	1	HP INC	HP Officejet 7100 ePrinter - H611a	2	\$92.25	\$184.50
711	260414	1	HP INC	HP Officejet 7110 Wide Format printer	1	\$181.50	\$181.50
711	260641	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 ePrinter	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	260911	3	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	261892	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 ePrinter	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	262087	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	6	\$2,232.00	\$13,392.00
711	262087	2	HP INC	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	3	\$1,036.00	\$3,108.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	262087	3	HP INC	HP laserjet 1x500 feeder stand	3	\$392.40	\$1,177.20
711	262087	4	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	6	\$694.00	\$4,164.00
711	262097	1	HP INC	HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 Printer M712dn	1	\$1,963.00	\$1,963.00
711	262097	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day and Defective Media Retention LaserJet M712 Hardware Support	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
711	262097	4	HP INC	HP LaserJet 500-Sheet Input Tray Feeder	1	\$298.00	\$298.00
711	262144	1	HP INC	HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M602dn	1	\$1,019.00	\$1,019.00
711	262144	2	HP INC	HP LaserJet 500-sheet Input Tray Feeder	1	\$238.63	\$238.63
711	262144	3	HP INC	HP LaserJet 75-sheet Envelope Feeder	1	\$238.63	\$238.63
711	262290	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 ePrinter	1	\$92.25	\$92.25
711	262290	2	HP INC	HP Deskjet 2540 All-in-One Printer	1	\$74.25	\$74.25
711	262802	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	2	\$2,232.00	\$4,464.00
711	262802	2	HP INC	HP laserjet 3x500 feeder stand	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	262802	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	2	\$628.00	\$1,256.00
711	262802	4	HP INC	500 Sheet Media Tray	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	262803	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	262803	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$622.00	\$622.00
711	262803	3	HP INC	500 Sheet Media Tray	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	263188	1	HP INC	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	2	\$4,046.25	\$8,092.50
711	263188	2	HP INC	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	2	\$679.20	\$1,358.40
711	263188	3	HP INC	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	2	\$927.00	\$1,854.00
711	264112	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	264112	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	264112	3	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 500-sheet Paper Tray	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	264137	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 ePrinter	1	\$79.99	\$79.99
711	264314	1	HP INC	HP Deskjet 2540 All-in-One Printer	1	\$74.25	\$74.25
711	257323	1	INTECONNEX	Fargo DTC4500e ID Card printer / Encoder	1	\$2,047.50	\$2,047.50
711	263458	5	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Laser Printers for new Kiosks	20	\$3,955.00	\$79,100.00
711	263458	6	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Purchase Laser Printers for 5 Existing Kiosks	5	\$3,955.00	\$19,775.00
711	257750	1	NAVIANT	UC-2 carrier for Konica-Minolta MS7000 MKII	2	\$2,275.00	\$4,550.00
711	256522	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	256522	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	256522	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	257250	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	257250	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	257250	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	257250	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	257250	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	257250	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	257250	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	257250	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	257250	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	257536	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	257536	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	257536	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	258240	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	258240	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	258240	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	258241	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
711	258241	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	258241	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	258242	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$490.00	\$490.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	258242	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	258242	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$89.49	\$89.49
711	258556	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	258556	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	258556	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	258557	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	258557	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	258557	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	258844	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	258844	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	258844	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	258858	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	258858	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	258858	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	260072	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	260072	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	260072	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	260074	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	260074	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	260074	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	260075	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	260075	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	260075	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	260076	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	260076	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	260076	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	261752	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	261752	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	261752	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262289	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262289	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262289	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262289	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262289	5	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262289	6	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262289	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262289	8	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262289	9	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262294	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262294	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262294	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262294	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262294	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262294	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262294	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262294	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262294	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262312	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262312	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262312	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262312	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	262312	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262312	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262312	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262312	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262312	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262313	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262313	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262313	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262313	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262313	5	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262313	6	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262313	7	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262313	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262313	9	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262314	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262314	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262314	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262314	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262314	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262314	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262314	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262314	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262314	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262363	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262363	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262363	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262363	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262363	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262363	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262363	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262363	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262363	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262365	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262365	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262365	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262365	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262365	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262365	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262365	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262365	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262365	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262392	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262392	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262392	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262392	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262392	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262392	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262392	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262392	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262392	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262402	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	262402	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262402	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262403	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	262403	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262403	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262404	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	262404	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262404	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262419	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	262419	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262419	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262420	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262420	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262420	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262420	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262420	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262420	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262420	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262420	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262420	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262518	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262518	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262518	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262518	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262518	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262518	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262518	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262518	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262518	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262519	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262519	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262519	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262519	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262519	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262519	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262519	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262519	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262519	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262804	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262804	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262804	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262804	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262804	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262804	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262804	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262804	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262804	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262805	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	262805	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262805	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262806	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	262806	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	262806	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262926	1	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	262926	2	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	262926	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	262926	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	262926	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	262926	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	262926	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	262926	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	262926	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263093	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263093	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263093	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263093	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263093	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263093	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263093	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263093	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263093	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263094	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263094	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263094	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263095	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263095	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263095	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263096	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263096	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263096	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263097	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263097	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263097	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263097	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263097	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263097	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263097	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263097	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263097	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263101	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263101	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263101	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263102	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263102	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263102	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263102	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263102	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263102	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263102	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263102	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263102	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263103	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	263103	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263103	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263103	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263103	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263103	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263103	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263103	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263103	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263104	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263104	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263104	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263104	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263104	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263104	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263104	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263104	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263104	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263105	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263105	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263105	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263115	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263115	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263115	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263116	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263116	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263116	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263117	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263117	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263117	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263118	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263118	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263118	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263185	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263185	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263185	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263185	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263185	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263185	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263185	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263185	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263185	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263186	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263186	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263186	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263187	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263187	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263187	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263187	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263187	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263187	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263187	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	263187	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263187	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263317	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263317	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263317	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263317	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263317	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263317	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263317	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263317	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263449	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263449	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263449	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263449	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263449	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263449	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263449	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263449	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263449	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263450	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263450	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263450	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263450	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263450	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263450	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263450	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263450	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263450	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263451	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263451	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263451	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263451	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263451	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263451	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263451	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263451	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263451	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263454	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263454	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263454	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263454	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263454	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263454	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263454	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263454	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263454	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263455	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263455	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263455	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263455	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263455	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	263455	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263455	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263455	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263455	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263456	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263456	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263456	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263456	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263456	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263456	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263456	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263456	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263456	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263457	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263457	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263457	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263457	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263457	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263457	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263457	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263457	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263457	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263461	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263461	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263461	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263461	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263461	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263461	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263461	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263461	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263461	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263462	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263462	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263462	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263462	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263462	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263462	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263462	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263462	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263462	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263463	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263463	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263463	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263463	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263463	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263463	6	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263463	7	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263463	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263463	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263464	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263464	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	263464	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263464	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263464	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263464	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263464	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263464	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263464	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263465	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263465	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263465	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263465	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263465	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263465	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263465	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263465	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263465	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263466	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263466	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263466	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263466	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263466	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263466	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263466	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263466	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263466	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263486	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263486	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263486	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263486	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263486	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263486	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263486	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263486	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263486	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263489	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263489	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263489	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263490	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263490	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263490	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263491	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263491	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263491	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263492	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263492	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263492	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263493	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263493	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263493	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263494	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263494	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	263494	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263495	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263495	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263495	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263496	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263496	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263496	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263497	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263497	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263497	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263497	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263497	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263497	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263497	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263497	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263497	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263511	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	263511	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263511	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263511	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263511	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263511	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263511	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263511	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263511	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263554	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263554	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263554	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263555	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263555	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263555	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263556	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263556	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263556	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263583	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263583	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263583	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263590	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	263590	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	263590	3	RICOH USA INC	Digital QC 120/15 Network surge protector	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263591	1	RICOH USA INC	RICOH PAPER BANK LCIT RT3030	2	\$461.00	\$922.00
711	263654	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	263654	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	263654	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	263654	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	263654	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	263654	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	263654	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	263654	8	RICOH USA INC	Hard drive surrender - remove HDD on trade-in unit (remove at Ames DOT location)	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	263654	9	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	264205	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2015 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	264205	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	260054	1	STANDARD REGISTER CO	Standard Register/Lexmark MS711dn laser printer	3	\$1,407.46	\$4,222.38
711	260945	1	STANDARD REGISTER CO	Standard Register/Lexmark MS711dn laser printer	4	\$2,238.46	\$8,953.84
711	260945	2	STANDARD REGISTER CO	installation of laser printers at locations	318	\$110.00	\$34,980.00
711	260945	3	STANDARD REGISTER CO	Standard Register/Lexmark MS711dn laser printer	314	\$1,407.46	\$441,942.44
Total 707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment					14,093		\$9,034,780.52
Total FY 2015 Purchases							\$32,450,221.08